
#3 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBL, Ashtyn Central Plains Mid 13.96  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 CASEY, Lexi Thomas More Pre 15.05  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 KENNEDY, Kaycie Thomas More Pre 15.06  (NW) 6(3) 6

4 LAUBER, Grace Osborne Junior Hi 15.14  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 PETERSILIE, Issy Ness City Junior H 15.30  (NW) 6(4) 4

6 MORTON, Chevelle Washington Ellis 15.36  (NW) 3(1) 3

7 DREILING, Preslyn Victoria Middle Sc 15.49  (NW) 5(1) 2

8 SALAZAR, Jessica Ness City Junior H 15.86  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 ANDREWS, Nora Washington Ellis 16.06  (NW) 3(2)

10 YATES, Caroline Tescott Junior Hig 16.06  (NW) 5(2)

11 LOPEZ, Brianna Ness City Junior H 16.10  (NW) 5(3)

12 BARFIELD, Skylar Osborne Junior Hi 16.10  (NW) 5(4)

13 AITA, Adiliese Tescott Junior Hig 16.18  (NW) 6(5)

14 OCHS/ LOHREY, Maryn Otis-Bison Junior 16.29  (NW) 3(3)

15 KUHLMANN, Ayva Osborne Junior Hi 16.32  (NW) 1(3)

16 LABARGE, Aaliyah Victoria Middle Sc 16.33  (NW) 5(5)

17 HILL, Charley Osborne Junior Hi 16.37  (NW) 6(6)

18 CASPER, Addison Osborne Junior Hi 16.38  (NW) 4(1)

19 MITCHELL, Taliyah Otis-Bison Junior 16.39  (NW) 3(4)

20 MCNUTT, Kairi Raymond Junior H 16.50  (NW) 1(4)

21 PURINTON, Caroline Thomas More Pre 16.61  (NW) 4(2)

22 STAAB, Reagan Thomas More Pre 16.82  (NW) 4(3)

23 RYAN, Adalynn Tescott Junior Hig 17.04  (NW) 5(6)

24 ELSON, Brooke Otis-Bison Junior 17.08  (NW) 4(4)

25 KERR, Carver Ness City Junior H 17.63  (NW) 2(1)

26 MCCORMICK, Tara Central Plains Mid 17.70  (NW) 3(5)

27 BUTLER, Taylen Otis-Bison Junior 17.76  (NW) 4(5)

28 BARRATERO, Aimee Thomas More Pre 18.29  (NW) 3(6)

29 CRAWFORD, Chloe Raymond Junior H 19.74  (NW) 2(2)

30 TURNER, Madison Ness City Junior H 19.91  (NW) 4(6)

31 BROWN, Kaylee Raymond Junior H 25.17  (NW) 2(3)

FRIESNER, Lizzy Raymond Junior H DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAUBER, Grace Osborne Junior Hi 15.14

2 SALAZAR, Jessica Ness City Junior H 15.86

3 KUHLMANN, Ayva Osborne Junior Hi 16.32

4 MCNUTT, Kairi Raymond Junior H 16.50

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 KERR, Carver Ness City Junior H 17.63

2 CRAWFORD, Chloe Raymond Junior H 19.74

3 BROWN, Kaylee Raymond Junior H 25.17

FRIESNER, Lizzy Raymond Junior H DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

#3 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MORTON, Chevelle Washington Ellis 15.36

2 ANDREWS, Nora Washington Ellis 16.06

3 OCHS/ LOHREY, Maryn Otis-Bison Junior 16.29

4 MITCHELL, Taliyah Otis-Bison Junior 16.39

5 MCCORMICK, Tara Central Plains Mid 17.70

6 BARRATERO, Aimee Thomas More Pre 18.29

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 CASPER, Addison Osborne Junior Hi 16.38

2 PURINTON, Caroline Thomas More Pre 16.61

3 STAAB, Reagan Thomas More Pre 16.82

4 ELSON, Brooke Otis-Bison Junior 17.08

5 BUTLER, Taylen Otis-Bison Junior 17.76

6 TURNER, Madison Ness City Junior H 19.91

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 DREILING, Preslyn Victoria Middle Sc 15.49

2 YATES, Caroline Tescott Junior Hig 16.06

3 LOPEZ, Brianna Ness City Junior H 16.10

4 BARFIELD, Skylar Osborne Junior Hi 16.10

5 LABARGE, Aaliyah Victoria Middle Sc 16.33

6 RYAN, Adalynn Tescott Junior Hig 17.04

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBL, Ashtyn Central Plains Mid 13.96

2 CASEY, Lexi Thomas More Pre 15.05

3 KENNEDY, Kaycie Thomas More Pre 15.06

4 PETERSILIE, Issy Ness City Junior H 15.30

5 AITA, Adiliese Tescott Junior Hig 16.18

6 HILL, Charley Osborne Junior Hi 16.37

#4 Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EILERT, Klaire Osborne Junior Hi 13.65  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 RHODEN, Mackinley Washington Ellis 14.04  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 RICHMEYER, Shaelyn Otis-Bison Junior 14.10  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 WERTH, Cidnee Victoria Middle Sc 14.57  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 FLYNN, Ava Thomas More Pre 14.79  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 GOTTSCHALK, Adi Thomas More Pre 15.05  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 LEWIS, Morgan Otis-Bison Junior 15.40  (NW) 3(6) 2

8 MILLER, Makayla Raymond Junior H 15.41  (NW) 3(7) 1

9 DOWNING, Emma Washington Ellis 15.59  (NW) 2(2)

10 SEIB, Blakely Thomas More Pre 15.65  (NW) 2(3)

11 ROBINSON, Evangeline Thomas More Pre 16.07  (NW) 2(4)

12 KOENIGSMAN, Paige Thomas More Pre 16.19  (NW) 2(5)

13 HASELHORST, Gianna Victoria Middle Sc 16.32  (NW) 2(6)

14 HOUGAARD, Chloe Osborne Junior Hi 16.64  (NW) 1(1)

15 SWAGERTY, Journey Washington Ellis 16.66  (NW) 2(7)

16 GOMEZ, Evelyn Ness City Junior H 16.70  (NW) 1(2)

17 ANDREWS, Brooke Raymond Junior H 16.71  (NW) 1(3)
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#4 Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 THRUSH, Harley Central Plains Mid 16.77  (NW) 1(4)

19 COLE, Lilian Raymond Junior H 16.82  (NW) 1(5)

20 LOPEZ, Zaylee Ness City Junior H 16.86  (NW) 1(6)

21 YOUNG, Luna Central Plains Mid 21.50  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOUGAARD, Chloe Osborne Junior Hi 16.64

2 GOMEZ, Evelyn Ness City Junior H 16.70

3 ANDREWS, Brooke Raymond Junior H 16.71

4 THRUSH, Harley Central Plains Mid 16.77

5 COLE, Lilian Raymond Junior H 16.82

6 LOPEZ, Zaylee Ness City Junior H 16.86

7 YOUNG, Luna Central Plains Mid 21.50

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLYNN, Ava Thomas More Pre 14.79

2 DOWNING, Emma Washington Ellis 15.59

3 SEIB, Blakely Thomas More Pre 15.65

4 ROBINSON, Evangeline Thomas More Pre 16.07

5 KOENIGSMAN, Paige Thomas More Pre 16.19

6 HASELHORST, Gianna Victoria Middle Sc 16.32

7 SWAGERTY, Journey Washington Ellis 16.66

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EILERT, Klaire Osborne Junior Hi 13.65

2 RHODEN, Mackinley Washington Ellis 14.04

3 RICHMEYER, Shaelyn Otis-Bison Junior 14.10

4 WERTH, Cidnee Victoria Middle Sc 14.57

5 GOTTSCHALK, Adi Thomas More Pre 15.05

6 LEWIS, Morgan Otis-Bison Junior 15.40

7 MILLER, Makayla Raymond Junior H 15.41

#7 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CASEY, Lexi Thomas More Pre 31.18  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 KENNEDY, Kaycie Thomas More Pre 31.67  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 DURHAM, Sadie Ness City Junior H 31.76  (NW) 3(1) 6

4 LAUBER, Grace Osborne Junior Hi 31.96  (NW) 4(3) 5

5 GERTSNER, Zoe Thomas More Pre 32.81  (NW) 4(4) 4

6 HAAS, Addalyn Washington Ellis 33.17  (NW) 3(2) 3

7 REYNA, Victoria Central Plains Mid 33.45  (NW) 4(5) 2

8 PECHANEC, Tristin Otis-Bison Junior 33.66  (NW) 4(6) 1

9 SALAZAR, Jessica Ness City Junior H 33.70  (NW) 2(1)

10 GERBER, Brynlee Thomas More Pre 33.97  (NW) 3(3)

11 HOUGAARD, Calli Osborne Junior Hi 34.30  (NW) 3(4)

12 MITCHELL, Taliyah Otis-Bison Junior 34.46  (NW) 3(5)

13 HILL, Charley Osborne Junior Hi 34.88  (NW) 3(6)

#7 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 KENDIG, Lainey Osborne Junior Hi 35.95  (NW) 2(2)

15 BOESE, Khloe Ness City Junior H 36.04  (NW) 2(3)

16 ADAMS, Aubrey Tescott Junior Hig 36.70  (NW) 2(4)

17 KERR, Carver Ness City Junior H 37.20  (NW) 2(5)

18 CRAWFORD, Chloe Raymond Junior H 42.38  (NW) 1(1)

19 BROWN, Kaylee Raymond Junior H 56.45  (NW) 1(2)

MCNUTT, Kairi Raymond Junior H DNS  (NW) 1

FRIESNER, Lizzy Raymond Junior H DNS  (NW) 1

TROW, Karlee Tescott Junior Hig DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRAWFORD, Chloe Raymond Junior H 42.38

2 BROWN, Kaylee Raymond Junior H 56.45

MCNUTT, Kairi Raymond Junior H DNS

FRIESNER, Lizzy Raymond Junior H DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SALAZAR, Jessica Ness City Junior H 33.70

2 KENDIG, Lainey Osborne Junior Hi 35.95

3 BOESE, Khloe Ness City Junior H 36.04

4 ADAMS, Aubrey Tescott Junior Hig 36.70

5 KERR, Carver Ness City Junior H 37.20

TROW, Karlee Tescott Junior Hig DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DURHAM, Sadie Ness City Junior H 31.76

2 HAAS, Addalyn Washington Ellis 33.17

3 GERBER, Brynlee Thomas More Pre 33.97

4 HOUGAARD, Calli Osborne Junior Hi 34.30

5 MITCHELL, Taliyah Otis-Bison Junior 34.46

6 HILL, Charley Osborne Junior Hi 34.88

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CASEY, Lexi Thomas More Pre 31.18

2 KENNEDY, Kaycie Thomas More Pre 31.67

3 LAUBER, Grace Osborne Junior Hi 31.96

4 GERTSNER, Zoe Thomas More Pre 32.81

5 REYNA, Victoria Central Plains Mid 33.45

6 PECHANEC, Tristin Otis-Bison Junior 33.66

#8 Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EILERT, Klaire Osborne Junior Hi 28.71  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 RICHMEYER, Shaelyn Otis-Bison Junior 29.09  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 SIMPSON, Piper Thomas More Pre 29.46  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 SIEMSEN, Emery Central Plains Mid 30.30  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 SCHOEPF, Brynn Thomas More Pre 30.76  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 FLYNN, Ava Thomas More Pre 30.94  (NW) 2(1) 3
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#8 Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 GRIFFIN, Mary Central Plains Mid 31.48  (NW) 3(5) 2

8 SIMMONS, Shennise Tescott Junior Hig 31.90  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 GOHEEN, Lexi Osborne Junior Hi 32.16  (NW) 2(3)

10 ROBBEN, Hailey Thomas More Pre 32.51  (NW) 3(6)

11 WARTA, Jaydie Central Plains Mid 32.70  (NW) 2(4)

12 MILLER, Makayla Raymond Junior H 33.08  (NW) 3(7)

13 ANDREWS, Brooke Raymond Junior H 34.47  (NW) 1(2)

14 LOPEZ, Zaylee Ness City Junior H 34.84  (NW) 1(3)

15 HASELHORST, Gianna Victoria Middle Sc 35.15  (NW) 2(5)

16 GOMEZ, Evelyn Ness City Junior H 35.34  (NW) 1(4)

17 ELLEXSON, Kassodie Tescott Junior Hig 36.67  (NW) 1(5)

18 THRUSH, Harley Central Plains Mid 37.55  (NW) 2(6)

19 COLE, Lilian Raymond Junior H 38.97  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SIMPSON, Piper Thomas More Pre 29.46

2 ANDREWS, Brooke Raymond Junior H 34.47

3 LOPEZ, Zaylee Ness City Junior H 34.84

4 GOMEZ, Evelyn Ness City Junior H 35.34

5 ELLEXSON, Kassodie Tescott Junior Hig 36.67

6 COLE, Lilian Raymond Junior H 38.97

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLYNN, Ava Thomas More Pre 30.94

2 SIMMONS, Shennise Tescott Junior Hig 31.90

3 GOHEEN, Lexi Osborne Junior Hi 32.16

4 WARTA, Jaydie Central Plains Mid 32.70

5 HASELHORST, Gianna Victoria Middle Sc 35.15

6 THRUSH, Harley Central Plains Mid 37.55

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EILERT, Klaire Osborne Junior Hi 28.71

2 RICHMEYER, Shaelyn Otis-Bison Junior 29.09

3 SIEMSEN, Emery Central Plains Mid 30.30

4 SCHOEPF, Brynn Thomas More Pre 30.76

5 GRIFFIN, Mary Central Plains Mid 31.48

6 ROBBEN, Hailey Thomas More Pre 32.51

7 MILLER, Makayla Raymond Junior H 33.08

#12 Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBL, Ashtyn Central Plains Mid 1:07.84 3(1) 10

2 WORLEY, Kamdyn Osborne Junior Hi 1:10.48 3(2) 8

3 SMITH, Hope Osborne Junior Hi 1:17.18 3(3) 6

4 CHOATE, Avery Osborne Junior Hi 1:18.43 3(4) 5

5 HUSER, Chelsie Victoria Middle Sc 1:20.60 3(5) 4

6 OLSON, Lorelei Ness City Junior H 1:20.78 2(1) 3

#12 Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 HILL, Charley Osborne Junior Hi 1:21.33 3(6)

8 CRAWFORD, Chloe Thomas More Pre 1:21.78 1(1) 2

9 HARMAN, Teagan Thomas More Pre 1:24.24 2(2) 1

10 PURINTON, Caroline Thomas More Pre 1:25.77 2(3)

11 HUNLEY, Stinna Tescott Junior Hig 1:26.78 2(4)

12 LANG, Ashlen Thomas More Pre 1:27.82 1(2)

13 CRAWFORD, Chloe Raymond Junior H 1:35.35 2(5)

14 TURNER, Madison Ness City Junior H 1:37.60 1(3)

MCNUTT, Kairi Raymond Junior H DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CRAWFORD, Chloe Thomas More Pre 1:21.78

2 LANG, Ashlen Thomas More Pre 1:27.82

3 TURNER, Madison Ness City Junior H 1:37.60

MCNUTT, Kairi Raymond Junior H DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 OLSON, Lorelei Ness City Junior H 1:20.78

2 HARMAN, Teagan Thomas More Pre 1:24.24

3 PURINTON, Caroline Thomas More Pre 1:25.77

4 HUNLEY, Stinna Tescott Junior Hig 1:26.78

5 CRAWFORD, Chloe Raymond Junior H 1:35.35

Section 3 of 3

1 ROBL, Ashtyn Central Plains Mid 1:07.84

2 WORLEY, Kamdyn Osborne Junior Hi 1:10.48

3 SMITH, Hope Osborne Junior Hi 1:17.18

4 CHOATE, Avery Osborne Junior Hi 1:18.43

5 HUSER, Chelsie Victoria Middle Sc 1:20.60

6 HILL, Charley Osborne Junior Hi 1:21.33

#11 Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RINER, Gentrie Osborne Junior Hi 1:06.59 2(1) 10

2 SIEMSEN, Emery Central Plains Mid 1:08.88 2(2) 8

3 CLARK, Peyton Osborne Junior Hi 1:11.33 2(3) 6

4 HERRMAN, Kathryn Thomas More Pre 1:14.65 2(4) 5

5 SEIB, Blakely Thomas More Pre 1:14.71 2(5) 4

6 ROBBEN, Hailey Thomas More Pre 1:15.60 1(1) 3

7 BYER, Ryleigh Thomas More Pre 1:22.46 1(2)

8 ANDREWS, Brooke Raymond Junior H 1:28.06 1(3) 2

9 COLE, Lilian Raymond Junior H 1:42.82 1(4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROBBEN, Hailey Thomas More Pre 1:15.60

2 BYER, Ryleigh Thomas More Pre 1:22.46
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#11 Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 ANDREWS, Brooke Raymond Junior H 1:28.06

4 COLE, Lilian Raymond Junior H 1:42.82

Section 2 of 2

1 RINER, Gentrie Osborne Junior Hi 1:06.59

2 SIEMSEN, Emery Central Plains Mid 1:08.88

3 CLARK, Peyton Osborne Junior Hi 1:11.33

4 HERRMAN, Kathryn Thomas More Pre 1:14.65

5 SEIB, Blakely Thomas More Pre 1:14.71

#16 Women's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOYDSTON, Taryn Washington Ellis 2:33.02 10

2 NIXON, Kambree Central Plains Mid 2:38.17 8

3 MICK, Hallie Osborne Junior Hi 2:42.64 6

4 SEIB, Alexa Thomas More Pre 2:57.03 5

5 SMITH, Hope Osborne Junior Hi 3:01.66 4

6 HADDOCK, Katelyn Victoria Middle Sc 3:11.83 3

7 HODGES, Victoria Thomas More Pre 3:25.85 2

8 SEILER, Kendall Thomas More Pre 3:27.32 1

9 STAAB, Reagan Thomas More Pre 3:28.50

#15 Women's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JEFFREY, Eliza Central Plains Mid 3:01.20 10

2 KUHN, Rachel Victoria Middle Sc 3:07.34 8

3 ROTH, Brooklyn Otis-Bison Junior 3:07.73 6

4 LAUBER, Reagan Osborne Junior Hi 3:09.18 5

5 BYER, Ryleigh Thomas More Pre 3:13.26 4

6 BALTHAZOR, Lydia Thomas More Pre 3:16.90 3

7 STEIN, Geralyn Thomas More Pre 3:20.43 2

#19 Women's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOYDSTON, Taryn Washington Ellis 5:34.41 10

2 MICK, Hallie Osborne Junior Hi 5:51.38 8

3 SEIB, Alexa Thomas More Pre 6:29.48 6

4 CRAWFORD, Chloe Thomas More Pre 6:50.24 5

5 YOUNGER, Corinne Ness City Junior H 6:53.44 4

6 PFANNENSTIEL, Brynlee Ness City Junior H 7:10.37 3

7 CARLIN, Libbie Osborne Junior Hi 7:15.17 2

8 HADDOCK, Katelyn Victoria Middle Sc 7:33.00 1

9 LABARGE, Aaliyah Victoria Middle Sc 8:55.06

#20 Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TAYLOR, Camrun Osborne Junior Hi 6:02.45 10

2 TURNER, Audrey Central Plains Mid 6:42.33 8

#20 Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 KUHN, Rachel Victoria Middle Sc 6:58.31 6

4 HEKELE, Lynden Central Plains Mid 7:03.30 5

5 BALTHAZOR, Lydia Thomas More Pre 7:29.91 4

6 ARMSTRONG, Whitney Central Plains Mid 7:33.16 3

#23 Women's 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WORLEY, Kamdyn Osborne Junior Hi 14:36.52 10

2 CHOATE, Avery Osborne Junior Hi 15:30.19 8

3 ZINK, Kaymi Central Plains Mid 15:31.09 6

4 CARLIN, Libbie Osborne Junior Hi 16:26.95 5

#22 Women's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TAYLOR, Camrun Osborne Junior Hi 13:50.60 10

2 TURNER, Audrey Central Plains Mid 14:45.13 8

3 DINGES, Zoee Victoria Middle Sc 15:23.63 6

ARMSTRONG, Whitney Central Plains Mid DNS

#27 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WORLEY, Carsyn Osborne Junior Hi 21.30  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MANS, Kirstin Osborne Junior Hi 22.46  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 THOMPSON, Alexis Tescott Junior Hig 23.24  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 MILLER, Grace Tescott Junior Hig 23.61  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 SCHUMACHER, Kaylee Victoria Middle Sc 24.06  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 MOSTYN, Audrey Central Plains Mid 27.19  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 KENDIG, Norah Osborne Junior Hi 28.03  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 MCCORMICK, Tara Central Plains Mid 31.71  (NW) 1(4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Alexis Tescott Junior Hig 23.24

2 MOSTYN, Audrey Central Plains Mid 27.19

3 KENDIG, Norah Osborne Junior Hi 28.03

4 MCCORMICK, Tara Central Plains Mid 31.71

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WORLEY, Carsyn Osborne Junior Hi 21.30

2 MANS, Kirstin Osborne Junior Hi 22.46

3 MILLER, Grace Tescott Junior Hig 23.61

4 SCHUMACHER, Kaylee Victoria Middle Sc 24.06

#26 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EILERT, Klaire Osborne Junior Hi 17.15  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 RINER, Gentrie Osborne Junior Hi 17.39  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 WERTH, Cidnee Victoria Middle Sc 17.77  (NW) 2(3) 6

2024 VICTORIA SQUIRE INVITE
Victoria, KS
Victoria HS

Thursday, April 11, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/11/2024 6:46 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#26 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 FLYNN, Ava Thomas More Pre 19.05  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 DANIELS, Bailee Central Plains Mid 20.32  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 NASH, Hailey Central Plains Mid 20.60  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 SIMMONS, Shennise Tescott Junior Hig 21.53  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 CHALLANS, Makenna Tescott Junior Hig 21.58  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 HOLMES, Aspen Victoria Middle Sc 24.38  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DANIELS, Bailee Central Plains Mid 20.32

2 SIMMONS, Shennise Tescott Junior Hig 21.53

3 CHALLANS, Makenna Tescott Junior Hig 21.58

4 HOLMES, Aspen Victoria Middle Sc 24.38

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 EILERT, Klaire Osborne Junior Hi 17.15

2 RINER, Gentrie Osborne Junior Hi 17.39

3 WERTH, Cidnee Victoria Middle Sc 17.77

4 FLYNN, Ava Thomas More Pre 19.05

5 NASH, Hailey Central Plains Mid 20.60

#30 Women's 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WORLEY, Carsyn Osborne Junior Hi 38.25 10

2 MANS, Kirstin Osborne Junior Hi 39.11 8

3 HARMAN, Teagan Thomas More Pre 42.70 6

4 THOMPSON, Alexis Tescott Junior Hig 44.79 5

5 KENDIG, Norah Osborne Junior Hi 47.40 4

6 MCCORMICK, Tara Central Plains Mid 48.40 3

#31 Women's 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RINER, Gentrie Osborne Junior Hi 31.60  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WASINGER, Emma Thomas More Pre 34.55  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SCHUMACHER, Kaylee Victoria Middle Sc 36.12  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CLARK, Peyton Osborne Junior Hi 36.85  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 NASH, Hailey Central Plains Mid 37.70  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 SIMMONS, Shennise Tescott Junior Hig 38.67  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 ROBINSON, Evangeline Thomas More Pre 39.28  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 CHALLANS, Makenna Tescott Junior Hig 40.28  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 HOLMES, Aspen Victoria Middle Sc 42.19  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NASH, Hailey Central Plains Mid 37.70

2 ROBINSON, Evangeline Thomas More Pre 39.28

#31 Women's 200m Hurdles (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 CHALLANS, Makenna Tescott Junior Hig 40.28

4 HOLMES, Aspen Victoria Middle Sc 42.19

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RINER, Gentrie Osborne Junior Hi 31.60

2 WASINGER, Emma Thomas More Pre 34.55

3 SCHUMACHER, Kaylee Victoria Middle Sc 36.12

4 CLARK, Peyton Osborne Junior Hi 36.85

5 SIMMONS, Shennise Tescott Junior Hig 38.67

#34 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ness City Junior High (A) 59.54 1(1) 10

1) PETERSILIE, Issy 2) DURHAM, Sadie

3) LOPEZ, Brianna 4) YOUNG, Raylee

2 Otis-Bison Junior High (A) 1:01.16 1(2) 8

1) JUNO, Rowan 2) MITCHELL, Taliyah

3) PECHANEC, Tristin 4) FICKEN, Katelyn

3 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle School (A) 1:01.76 2(1) 6

1) BROWN, Avery 2) GERTSNER, Zoe

3) MACNEIL, Isabelle 4) KENNEDY, Kaycie

4 Washington Ellis Middle School (A) 1:02.24 1(3) 5

1) HAAS, Addalyn 2) ANDREWS, Nora

3) MORTON, Chevelle 4) DOWNING, Maggie

5 Victoria Middle School (A) 1:03.05 2(2) 4

1) SCHUMACHER, Kaylee 2) HUSER, Chelsie

3) HADDOCK, Katelyn 4) DREILING, Preslyn

6 Tescott Junior High (A) 1:03.86 2(3) 3

7 Osborne Junior High (A) 1:06.09 2(4) 2

1) HOUGAARD, Calli 2) MANS, Kirstin

3) CASPER, Addison 4) BARFIELD, Kimber

8 Central Plains Middle School (A) 1:09.75 1(4) 1

1) BOGNER, Zoey 2) FROST, Karli

3) ZINK, Kaymi 4) MOSTYN, Audrey

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Ness City Junior High (A) 59.54

1) PETERSILIE, Issy 2) DURHAM, Sadie

3) LOPEZ, Brianna 4) YOUNG, Raylee

2 Otis-Bison Junior High (A) 1:01.16

1) JUNO, Rowan 2) MITCHELL, Taliyah

3) PECHANEC, Tristin 4) FICKEN, Katelyn

3 Washington Ellis Middle School (A) 1:02.24

1) HAAS, Addalyn 2) ANDREWS, Nora

3) MORTON, Chevelle 4) DOWNING, Maggie

4 Central Plains Middle School (A) 1:09.75
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#34 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) BOGNER, Zoey 2) FROST, Karli

3) ZINK, Kaymi 4) MOSTYN, Audrey

1 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle School (A) 1:01.76

1) BROWN, Avery 2) GERTSNER, Zoe

3) MACNEIL, Isabelle 4) KENNEDY, Kaycie

2 Victoria Middle School (A) 1:03.05

1) SCHUMACHER, Kaylee 2) HUSER, Chelsie

3) HADDOCK, Katelyn 4) DREILING, Preslyn

3 Tescott Junior High (A) 1:03.86

4 Osborne Junior High (A) 1:06.09

1) HOUGAARD, Calli 2) MANS, Kirstin

3) CASPER, Addison 4) BARFIELD, Kimber

#35 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Washington Ellis Middle School (A) 56.51 10

1) RHODEN, Mackinley 2) DOWNING, Emma

3) BENCZE, Dora 4) COMER, Haylee

2 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle School (A) 57.49 8

1) GOTTSCHALK, Adi 2) SCHOEPF, Brynn

3) SIMPSON, Piper 4) ROBINSON, Evangeline

3 Central Plains Middle School (A) 57.60 6

1) GRIFFIN, Mary 2) NASH, Hailey

3) JEFFREY, Eliza 4) SIEMSEN, Emery

4 Otis-Bison Junior High (A) 58.72 5

1) SMITH, Allie 2) ROTH, Brooklyn

3) HOLMAN, Jade 4) RICHMEYER, Shaelyn

5 Victoria Middle School (A) 59.21 4

1) RODGER, Lyla 2) VONLINTEL, Addison

3) BRAUN, Larryn 4) WERTH, Cidnee

#38 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Osborne Junior High (A) 2:09.59 10

1) LAUBER, Grace 2) WORLEY, Carsyn

3) WORLEY, Kamdyn 4) SMITH, Hope

2 Ness City Junior High (A) 2:13.51 8

1) LOPEZ, Brianna 2) SALAZAR, Jessica

3) OLSON, Lorelei 4) DURHAM, Sadie

3 Washington Ellis Middle School (A) 2:16.20 6

1) HAAS, Addalyn 2) ANDREWS, Nora

3) MORTON, Chevelle 4) DOWNING, Maggie

4 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle School (A) 2:22.58 5

1) BROWN, Avery 2) BRUNGARDT, Claudia

3) CASEY, Lexi 4) HARMAN, Teagan

#38 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Central Plains Middle School (A) 2:27.59 4

1) BOGNER, Zoey 2) FROST, Karli

3) MOSTYN, Audrey 4) REYNA, Victoria

6 Tescott Junior High (A) 2:30.03 3

#39 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Washington Ellis Middle School (A) 2:05.05 10

1) RHODEN, Mackinley 2) ASCHENBRENNER, Rylan

3) BENCZE, Dora 4) COMER, Haylee

2 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle School (A) 2:07.99 8

1) LEE, Mia 2) ROBBEN, Hailey

3) ROBINSON, Evangeline 4) SCHOEPF, Brynn

3 Victoria Middle School (A) 2:14.79 6

1) RODGER, Lyla 2) DINGES, Zoee

3) HASELHORST, Gianna 4) BRAUN, Larryn

4 Central Plains Middle School (A) 2:16.16 5

1) THRUSH, Harley 2) DANIELS, Bailee

3) TURNER, Audrey 4) JEFFREY, Eliza

#42 Women's 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central Plains Middle School (A) 2:09.53 10

1) REYNA, Victoria 2) MOSTYN, Audrey

3) NIXON, Kambree 4) ROBL, Ashtyn

2 Osborne Junior High (A) 2:14.60 8

1) LAUBER, Grace 2) WORLEY, Carsyn

3) WORLEY, Kamdyn 4) MICK, Hallie

3 Otis-Bison Junior High (A) 2:17.43 6

1) JUNO, Rowan 2) OCHS/ LOHREY, Maryn

3) ELSON, Brooke 4) FICKEN, Katelyn

4 Ness City Junior High (A) 2:18.54 5

1) YOUNG, Raylee 2) PFANNENSTIEL, Brynlee

3) PETERSILIE, Issy 4) YOUNGER, Corinne

5 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle School (A) 2:19.40 4

1) CASEY, Lexi 2) GERBER, Brynlee

3) PURINTON, Caroline 4) SEIB, Alexa

6 Victoria Middle School (A) 2:26.58 3

1) SCHUMACHER, Kaylee 2) HUSER, Chelsie

3) DREILING, Preslyn 4) HADDOCK, Katelyn

7 Tescott Junior High (A) 2:33.81 2

#43 Women's 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Osborne Junior High (A) 2:07.63 10

1) CLARK, Peyton 2) GOHEEN, Lexi

3) TAYLOR, Camrun 4) RINER, Gentrie
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#43 Women's 800m SMR (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle School (A) 2:09.48 8

1) ROBBEN, Hailey 2) SIMPSON, Piper

3) WASINGER, Emma 4) MONTGOMERY, Avery

3 Otis-Bison Junior High (A) 2:14.21 6

1) LEWIS, Morgan 2) HOLMAN, Jade

3) SMITH, Allie 4) ROTH, Brooklyn

4 Victoria Middle School (A) 2:19.98 5

1) BRAUN, Larryn 2) VONLINTEL, Addison

3) WERTH, Cidnee 4) KUHN, Rachel

5 Central Plains Middle School (A) 2:24.10 4

1) WARTA, Jaydie 2) DANIELS, Bailee

3) NASH, Hailey 4) TURNER, Audrey

#46 Women's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SEIB, Alexa Thomas More Pre 4' 4" 10

2 CRAWFORD, Chloe Thomas More Pre 4' 4" 8

3 FICKEN, Katelyn Otis-Bison Junior 4' 4" 5.5

3 BRUNGARDT, Claudia Thomas More Pre 4' 4" 5.5

5 HOUGAARD, Sage Osborne Junior Hi 3' 10" 4

6 GERTSNER, Zoe Thomas More Pre 3' 10"

7 YATES, Caroline Tescott Junior Hig 3' 8" 3

8 PECHANEC, Tristin Otis-Bison Junior 3' 8" 2

BARFIELD, Skylar Osborne Junior Hi NH

BARFIELD, Kimber Osborne Junior Hi NH

#47 Women's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MONTGOMERY, Avery Thomas More Pre 4' 8" 10

2 SCHOEPF, Brynn Thomas More Pre 4' 8" 8

3 SMITH, Allie Otis-Bison Junior 4' 6" 6

4 GOTTSCHALK, Adi Thomas More Pre 4' 2" 4.5

4 RICHMEYER, Shaelyn Otis-Bison Junior 4' 2" 4.5

6 LAUBER, Reagan Osborne Junior Hi 4' 0" 3

7 JEFFREY, Eliza Central Plains Mid 4' 0" 2

HOLMAN, Jade Otis-Bison Junior NH

#51 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROBL, Ashtyn Central Plains Mid 15' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 NIXON, Kambree Central Plains Mid 15' 2"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BOESE, Khloe Ness City Junior H12' 6"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MILLER, Grace Tescott Junior Hig 12' 5"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 DREILING, Preslyn Victoria Middle Sc 12' 4"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 PFANNENSTIEL, Brynlee Ness City Junior H12' 3"  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 MCNUTT, Kairi Raymond Junior H12' 1"  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 BROWN, Avery Thomas More Pre 11' 111 /2  (NW) 2(7) 1

#51 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 BARFIELD, Kimber Osborne Junior Hi 11' 9"  (NW) 2(8)

10 PECHANEC, Tristin Otis-Bison Junior 11' 8"  (NW) 2(9)

11 ORR, Kennedy Victoria Middle Sc 11' 4"  (NW) 2(10)

12 MITCHELL, Taliyah Otis-Bison Junior 11' 0"  (NW) 1(2)

13 MACNEIL, Isabelle Thomas More Pre 10' 10"  (NW) 1(3)

13 HILL, Charley Osborne Junior Hi 10' 10"  (NW) 2(11)

15 STAAB, Reagan Thomas More Pre 10' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

16 KERR, Carver Ness City Junior H10' 2"  (NW) 1(5)

17 HOUGAARD, Calli Osborne Junior Hi 10' 1"  (NW) 2(12)

18 RYAN, Adalynn Tescott Junior Hig 10' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

19 OCHS/ LOHREY, Maryn Otis-Bison Junior 9' 11"  (NW) 1(7)

20 CHOATE, Avery Osborne Junior Hi 9' 6"  (NW) 1(8)

21 CRAWFORD, Chloe Raymond Junior H9' 41 /2  (NW) 1(9)

22 HODGES, Victoria Thomas More Pre 9' 31 /2  (NW) 1(10)

FRIESNER, Lizzy Raymond Junior HDNS  (NW) 1

THORNHILL, Hailey Tescott Junior Hig DNS  (NW) 2

HEIT, Keilah Washington Ellis FOUL  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCNUTT, Kairi Raymond Junior H12' 1"  (NW)

2 MITCHELL, Taliyah Otis-Bison Junior 11' 0"  (NW)

3 MACNEIL, Isabelle Thomas More Pre 10' 10"  (NW)

4 STAAB, Reagan Thomas More Pre 10' 6"  (NW)

5 KERR, Carver Ness City Junior H10' 2"  (NW)

6 RYAN, Adalynn Tescott Junior Hig 10' 0"  (NW)

7 OCHS/ LOHREY, Maryn Otis-Bison Junior 9' 11"  (NW)

8 CHOATE, Avery Osborne Junior Hi 9' 6"  (NW)

9 CRAWFORD, Chloe Raymond Junior H9' 41 /2  (NW)

10 HODGES, Victoria Thomas More Pre 9' 31 /2  (NW)

FRIESNER, Lizzy Raymond Junior HDNS  (NW)

HEIT, Keilah Washington Ellis FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROBL, Ashtyn Central Plains Mid 15' 3"  (NW)

2 NIXON, Kambree Central Plains Mid 15' 2"  (NW)

3 BOESE, Khloe Ness City Junior H12' 6"  (NW)

4 MILLER, Grace Tescott Junior Hig 12' 5"  (NW)

5 DREILING, Preslyn Victoria Middle Sc 12' 4"  (NW)

6 PFANNENSTIEL, Brynlee Ness City Junior H12' 3"  (NW)

7 BROWN, Avery Thomas More Pre 11' 111 /2  (NW)

8 BARFIELD, Kimber Osborne Junior Hi 11' 9"  (NW)

9 PECHANEC, Tristin Otis-Bison Junior 11' 8"  (NW)

10 ORR, Kennedy Victoria Middle Sc 11' 4"  (NW)

11 HILL, Charley Osborne Junior Hi 10' 10"  (NW)

12 HOUGAARD, Calli Osborne Junior Hi 10' 1"  (NW)
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#51 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

THORNHILL, Hailey Tescott Junior Hig DNS  (NW)

#50 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EILERT, Klaire Osborne Junior Hi 15' 6"  (NW) 10

2 SIEMSEN, Emery Central Plains Mid 15' 41 /2  (NW) 8

3 GOTTSCHALK, Adi Thomas More Pre 14' 51 /2  (NW) 6

4 CLARK, Peyton Osborne Junior Hi 13' 8"  (NW) 5

5 RHODEN, Mackinley Washington Ellis 13' 3"  (NW) 4

6 WARTA, Jaydie Central Plains Mid 13' 0"  (NW) 3

7 SEIB, Blakely Thomas More Pre 12' 11"  (NW) 2

8 MILLER, Makayla Raymond Junior H12' 81 /2  (NW) 1

9 DOWNING, Emma Washington Ellis 12' 6"  (NW)

9 BRAUN, Larryn Victoria Middle Sc 12' 6"  (NW)

11 LEE, Mia Thomas More Pre 12' 4"  (NW)

12 RODGER, Lyla Victoria Middle Sc 12' 0"  (NW)

13 SWAGERTY, Journey Washington Ellis 10' 10"  (NW)

14 COLE, Lilian Raymond Junior H10' 91 /2  (NW)

15 LOPEZ, Zaylee Ness City Junior H10' 7"  (NW)

16 ANDREWS, Brooke Raymond Junior H10' 2"  (NW)

#54 Women's Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NIXON, Kambree Central Plains Mid 31' 0"  (NW) 10

2 YOUNG, Raylee Ness City Junior H27' 2"  (NW) 8

3 BROWN, Avery Thomas More Pre 27' 0"  (NW) 6

4 HOUGAARD, Sage Osborne Junior Hi 25' 1"  (NW) 5

5 MACNEIL, Isabelle Thomas More Pre 24' 5"  (NW) 4

6 BARFIELD, Kimber Osborne Junior Hi 24' 2"  (NW) 3

7 ADAMS, Aubrey Tescott Junior Hig 22' 1"  (NW) 2

8 AITA, Zuhrya Tescott Junior Hig 18' 8"  (NW) 1

9 TROW, Karlee Tescott Junior Hig 18' 71 /2  (NW)

#55 Women's Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VONLINTEL, Addison Victoria Middle Sc 31' 1"  (NW) 10

2 TAYLOR, Camrun Osborne Junior Hi 30' 9"  (NW) 8

3 FLYNN, Ava Thomas More Pre 29' 3"  (NW) 6

4 WARTA, Jaydie Central Plains Mid 27' 7"  (NW) 5

5 BALTHAZOR, Lydia Thomas More Pre 26' 8"  (NW) 4

6 LEE, Mia Thomas More Pre 26' 4"  (NW) 3

7 MILLER, Makayla Raymond Junior H25' 3"  (NW) 2

8 DANIELS, Bailee Central Plains Mid 24' 9"  (NW) 1

#58 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JUNO, Rowan Otis-Bison Junior 30' 7" 2(1) 10

#58 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 LOPEZ, Brianna Ness City Junior H29' 1" 2(2) 8

3 FROST, Karli Central Plains Mid 28' 8" 2(3) 6

4 KENDIG, Lainey Osborne Junior Hi 26' 71 /2 2(4) 5

5 ORR, Kennedy Victoria Middle Sc 26' 0" 2(5) 4

6 HAAS, Addalyn Washington Ellis 24' 9" 1(1) 3

7 DOWNING, Maggie Washington Ellis 24' 5" 1(2) 2

8 WEIS, Aubree Tescott Junior Hig 23' 71 /2 2(6) 1

9 BOGNER, Zoey Central Plains Mid 23' 2" 2(7)

10 OCHS/ LOHREY, Maryn Otis-Bison Junior 22' 41 /2 2(8)

11 SEILER, Kendall Thomas More Pre 21' 51 /2 2(9)

12 LANG, Ashlen Thomas More Pre 21' 0" 2(10)

13 LICHTER, Hadley Victoria Middle Sc 20' 91 /2 2(11)

14 ELSON, Brooke Otis-Bison Junior 20' 9" 1(3)

15 SCHERRER, Cheyenne Victoria Middle Sc 20' 6" 2(12)

16 MANS, Sophie Osborne Junior Hi 20' 1" 1(4)

17 GERBER, Brynlee Thomas More Pre 19' 3" 2(13)

18 BUTLER, Taylen Otis-Bison Junior 18' 9" 1(5)

19 LABARGE, Aaliyah Victoria Middle Sc 18' 71 /2 1(6)

20 ADAMS, Aubrey Tescott Junior Hig 18' 4" 1(7)

21 CRAWFORD, Kinsley Raymond Junior H18' 2" 1(8)

22 HUNLEY, Stinna Tescott Junior Hig 17' 9" 1(9)

23 CASPER, Addison Osborne Junior Hi 16' 9" 1(10)

24 RUSH, Karson Raymond Junior H15' 6" 1(11)

25 ZINK, Kaymi Central Plains Mid 15' 01 /2 1(12)

FRIESNER, Lizzy Raymond Junior HDNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HAAS, Addalyn Washington Ellis 24' 9"

2 DOWNING, Maggie Washington Ellis 24' 5"

3 ELSON, Brooke Otis-Bison Junior 20' 9"

4 MANS, Sophie Osborne Junior Hi 20' 1"

5 BUTLER, Taylen Otis-Bison Junior 18' 9"

6 LABARGE, Aaliyah Victoria Middle Sc 18' 71 /2

7 ADAMS, Aubrey Tescott Junior Hig 18' 4"

8 CRAWFORD, Kinsley Raymond Junior H18' 2"

9 HUNLEY, Stinna Tescott Junior Hig 17' 9"

10 CASPER, Addison Osborne Junior Hi 16' 9"

11 RUSH, Karson Raymond Junior H15' 6"

12 ZINK, Kaymi Central Plains Mid 15' 01 /2

FRIESNER, Lizzy Raymond Junior HDNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 JUNO, Rowan Otis-Bison Junior 30' 7"

2 LOPEZ, Brianna Ness City Junior H29' 1"

3 FROST, Karli Central Plains Mid 28' 8"

2024 VICTORIA SQUIRE INVITE
Victoria, KS
Victoria HS

Thursday, April 11, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/11/2024 6:46 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#58 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 KENDIG, Lainey Osborne Junior Hi 26' 71 /2

5 ORR, Kennedy Victoria Middle Sc 26' 0"

6 WEIS, Aubree Tescott Junior Hig 23' 71 /2

7 BOGNER, Zoey Central Plains Mid 23' 2"

8 OCHS/ LOHREY, Maryn Otis-Bison Junior 22' 41 /2

9 SEILER, Kendall Thomas More Pre 21' 51 /2

10 LANG, Ashlen Thomas More Pre 21' 0"

11 LICHTER, Hadley Victoria Middle Sc 20' 91 /2

12 SCHERRER, Cheyenne Victoria Middle Sc 20' 6"

13 GERBER, Brynlee Thomas More Pre 19' 3"

#59 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GRIFFIN, Mary Central Plains Mid 35' 6" 2(1) 10

2 VONLINTEL, Addison Victoria Middle Sc 33' 6" 2(2) 8

3 KOENIGSMAN, Paige Thomas More Pre 32' 21 /2 2(3) 6

4 GOHEEN, Lexi Osborne Junior Hi 29' 21 /2 2(4) 5

5 JAMES, Hannah Washington Ellis 27' 2" 2(5) 4

6 HEKELE, Lynden Central Plains Mid 27' 0" 2(6) 3

7 DEMORET, Harmony Raymond Junior H26' 9" 1(1) 2

8 BENCZE, Dora Washington Ellis 26' 61 /2 2(7) 1

9 WASINGER, Emma Thomas More Pre 24' 6" 2(8)

10 HERRMAN, Kathryn Thomas More Pre 24' 31 /2 2(9)

11 STEIN, Geralyn Thomas More Pre 23' 71 /2 2(10)

12 MANS, Olivia Osborne Junior Hi 23' 61 /2 1(2)

13 LEWIS, Morgan Otis-Bison Junior 23' 31 /2 1(3)

14 HOUGAARD, Chloe Osborne Junior Hi 23' 2" 1(4)

15 ELLEXSON, Kassodie Tescott Junior Hig 22' 81 /2 1(5)

16 GOMEZ, Evelyn Ness City Junior H22' 6" 1(6)

17 ARMSTRONG, Whitney Central Plains Mid 20' 91 /2 1(7)

18 SWAGERTY, Journey Washington Ellis 19' 9" 1(8)

19 YOUNG, Luna Central Plains Mid 18' 4" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DEMORET, Harmony Raymond Junior H26' 9"

2 MANS, Olivia Osborne Junior Hi 23' 61 /2

3 LEWIS, Morgan Otis-Bison Junior 23' 31 /2

4 HOUGAARD, Chloe Osborne Junior Hi 23' 2"

5 ELLEXSON, Kassodie Tescott Junior Hig 22' 81 /2

6 GOMEZ, Evelyn Ness City Junior H22' 6"

7 ARMSTRONG, Whitney Central Plains Mid 20' 91 /2

8 SWAGERTY, Journey Washington Ellis 19' 9"

9 YOUNG, Luna Central Plains Mid 18' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 GRIFFIN, Mary Central Plains Mid 35' 6"

#59 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 VONLINTEL, Addison Victoria Middle Sc 33' 6"

3 KOENIGSMAN, Paige Thomas More Pre 32' 21 /2

4 GOHEEN, Lexi Osborne Junior Hi 29' 21 /2

5 JAMES, Hannah Washington Ellis 27' 2"

6 HEKELE, Lynden Central Plains Mid 27' 0"

7 BENCZE, Dora Washington Ellis 26' 61 /2

8 WASINGER, Emma Thomas More Pre 24' 6"

9 HERRMAN, Kathryn Thomas More Pre 24' 31 /2

10 STEIN, Geralyn Thomas More Pre 23' 71 /2

#62 Women's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JUNO, Rowan Otis-Bison Junior 70' 51 /2 2(1) 10

2 MANS, Sophie Osborne Junior Hi 58' 10" 1(1) 8

3 ORR, Kennedy Victoria Middle Sc 58' 9" 2(2) 6

4 KENDIG, Lainey Osborne Junior Hi 54' 2" 2(3) 5

5 FROST, Karli Central Plains Mid 51' 71 /2 2(4) 4

6 SCHERRER, Cheyenne Victoria Middle Sc 51' 41 /2 2(5) 3

7 LABARGE, Aaliyah Victoria Middle Sc 48' 4" 1(2) 2

8 ELSON, Brooke Otis-Bison Junior 48' 31 /2 2(6) 1

9 GERBER, Brynlee Thomas More Pre 45' 11" 2(7)

10 LICHTER, Hadley Victoria Middle Sc 45' 10" 2(8)

11 SEILER, Kendall Thomas More Pre 43' 10" 2(9)

12 REYNA, Victoria Central Plains Mid 42' 5" 2(10)

13 HEIT, Keilah Washington Ellis 42' 2" 1(3)

14 LANG, Ashlen Thomas More Pre 40' 41 /2 1(4)

15 BOGNER, Zoey Central Plains Mid 40' 0" 2(11)

16 HUNLEY, Stinna Tescott Junior Hig 39' 9" 1(5)

17 WEIS, Aubree Tescott Junior Hig 37' 6" 1(6)

18 CASPER, Addison Osborne Junior Hi 37' 3" 1(7)

19 AITA, Zuhrya Tescott Junior Hig 35' 7" 1(8)

20 RUSH, Karson Raymond Junior H32' 91 /2 1(9)

21 CRAWFORD, Kinsley Raymond Junior H31' 10" 1(10)

22 BUTLER, Taylen Otis-Bison Junior 31' 9" 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MANS, Sophie Osborne Junior Hi 58' 10"

2 LABARGE, Aaliyah Victoria Middle Sc 48' 4"

3 HEIT, Keilah Washington Ellis 42' 2"

4 LANG, Ashlen Thomas More Pre 40' 41 /2

5 HUNLEY, Stinna Tescott Junior Hig 39' 9"

6 WEIS, Aubree Tescott Junior Hig 37' 6"

7 CASPER, Addison Osborne Junior Hi 37' 3"

8 AITA, Zuhrya Tescott Junior Hig 35' 7"

9 RUSH, Karson Raymond Junior H32' 91 /2
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#62 Women's Discus (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 CRAWFORD, Kinsley Raymond Junior H31' 10"

11 BUTLER, Taylen Otis-Bison Junior 31' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 JUNO, Rowan Otis-Bison Junior 70' 51 /2

2 ORR, Kennedy Victoria Middle Sc 58' 9"

3 KENDIG, Lainey Osborne Junior Hi 54' 2"

4 FROST, Karli Central Plains Mid 51' 71 /2

5 SCHERRER, Cheyenne Victoria Middle Sc 51' 41 /2

6 ELSON, Brooke Otis-Bison Junior 48' 31 /2

7 GERBER, Brynlee Thomas More Pre 45' 11"

8 LICHTER, Hadley Victoria Middle Sc 45' 10"

9 SEILER, Kendall Thomas More Pre 43' 10"

10 REYNA, Victoria Central Plains Mid 42' 5"

11 BOGNER, Zoey Central Plains Mid 40' 0"

#63 Women's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 COMER, Haylee Washington Ellis 65' 91 /2 1(1) 10

2 GRIFFIN, Mary Central Plains Mid 64' 6" 2(1) 8

3 SWAGERTY, Journey Washington Ellis 63' 6" 2(2) 6

4 WASINGER, Emma Thomas More Pre 63' 2" 2(3) 5

5 HOLMES, Aspen Victoria Middle Sc 61' 11" 2(4) 4

6 JAMES, Hannah Washington Ellis 58' 11" 2(5) 3

7 GOHEEN, Lexi Osborne Junior Hi 57' 10" 2(6) 2

8 HEKELE, Lynden Central Plains Mid 56' 11" 2(7) 1

9 KOENIGSMAN, Paige Thomas More Pre 55' 101 /2 1(2)

10 ASCHENBRENNER, Rylan Washington Ellis 53' 51 /2 1(3)

11 STEIN, Geralyn Thomas More Pre 52' 8" 2(8)

12 HERRMAN, Kathryn Thomas More Pre 51' 2" 2(9)

13 ARMSTRONG, Whitney Central Plains Mid 50' 9" 1(4)

14 HOUGAARD, Chloe Osborne Junior Hi 48' 1" 1(5)

15 HOLMAN, Jade Otis-Bison Junior 48' 01 /2 1(6)

16 GOMEZ, Evelyn Ness City Junior H47' 4" 1(7)

17 MANS, Olivia Osborne Junior Hi 47' 31 /2 2(10)

18 DEMORET, Harmony Raymond Junior H46' 11 /2 1(8)

19 YOUNG, Luna Central Plains Mid 38' 4" 1(9)

20 ELLEXSON, Kassodie Tescott Junior Hig 36' 11 /2 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 COMER, Haylee Washington Ellis 65' 91 /2

2 KOENIGSMAN, Paige Thomas More Pre 55' 101 /2

3 ASCHENBRENNER, Rylan Washington Ellis 53' 51 /2

4 ARMSTRONG, Whitney Central Plains Mid 50' 9"

5 HOUGAARD, Chloe Osborne Junior Hi 48' 1"

6 HOLMAN, Jade Otis-Bison Junior 48' 01 /2

#63 Women's Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 GOMEZ, Evelyn Ness City Junior H47' 4"

8 DEMORET, Harmony Raymond Junior H46' 11 /2

9 YOUNG, Luna Central Plains Mid 38' 4"

10 ELLEXSON, Kassodie Tescott Junior Hig 36' 11 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 GRIFFIN, Mary Central Plains Mid 64' 6"

2 SWAGERTY, Journey Washington Ellis 63' 6"

3 WASINGER, Emma Thomas More Pre 63' 2"

4 HOLMES, Aspen Victoria Middle Sc 61' 11"

5 JAMES, Hannah Washington Ellis 58' 11"

6 GOHEEN, Lexi Osborne Junior Hi 57' 10"

7 HEKELE, Lynden Central Plains Mid 56' 11"

8 STEIN, Geralyn Thomas More Pre 52' 8"

9 HERRMAN, Kathryn Thomas More Pre 51' 2"

10 MANS, Olivia Osborne Junior Hi 47' 31 /2

#67 Women's Javelin (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DOWNING, Maggie Washington Ellis 69' 3" 10

2 MORTON, Chevelle Washington Ellis 63' 0" 8

3 KENDIG, Lainey Osborne Junior Hi 62' 1" 6

4 ORR, Kennedy Victoria Middle Sc 61' 8" 5

5 LICHTER, Hadley Victoria Middle Sc 50' 10" 4

6 MANS, Sophie Osborne Junior Hi 47' 9" 3

7 HEIT, Keilah Washington Ellis 46' 0" 1.5

7 MANS, Kirstin Osborne Junior Hi 46' 0" 1.5

9 SCHERRER, Cheyenne Victoria Middle Sc 39' 5"

#66 Women's Javelin (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COMER, Haylee Washington Ellis 102' 1" 10

2 HASELHORST, Gianna Victoria Middle Sc 78' 2" 8

3 KOENIGSMAN, Paige Thomas More Pre 74' 7" 6

4 ASCHENBRENNER, Rylan Washington Ellis 69' 3" 5

5 HERRMAN, Kathryn Thomas More Pre 67' 1" 4

6 JAMES, Hannah Washington Ellis 59' 10" 3

7 STEIN, Geralyn Thomas More Pre 57' 2" 2

8 HOUGAARD, Chloe Osborne Junior Hi 55' 4" 1

9 BYER, Ryleigh Thomas More Pre 53' 6"

10 MANS, Olivia Osborne Junior Hi 52' 3"

11 HOLMES, Aspen Victoria Middle Sc 39' 5"

#1 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOLLOWAY, Donovan Osborne Junior Hi 12.46  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 WINDHOLZ, Riley Victoria Middle Sc 13.46  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 JIMENEZ, Carter Washington Ellis 13.74  (NW) 1(1) 6
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 REED, Jack Washington Ellis 14.02  (NW) 5(3) 5

5 RICE, Matthew Central Plains Mid 14.23  (NW) 5(4) 4

6 SCHURR, Drew Osborne Junior Hi 14.41  (NW) 5(5) 3

7 RICHARDSON, Dylan Otis-Bison Junior 14.57  (NW) 5(6) 2

8 HANKINS, Kooper Washington Ellis 14.73  (NW) 4(1) 1

9 HILGER, Joseph Thomas More Pre 14.90  (NW) 4(2)

10 NORRIS, Killian Thomas More Pre 15.10  (NW) 4(3)

11 REAM, Ryot Victoria Middle Sc 15.42  (NW) 5(7)

12 GOBLE, Greyson Washington Ellis 15.67  (NW) 2(1)

13 GONZALES, Israel Ness City Junior H 15.67  (NW) 3(1)

14 DRENNON, Ashton Thomas More Pre 15.80  (NW) 4(4)

15 MARTINEZ-GOMEZ, Elvis Raymond Junior H 15.82  (NW) 1(2)

16 WERTH, Hayden Thomas More Pre 15.88  (NW) 4(5)

17 MOBERG, Michael Raymond Junior H 16.00  (NW) 1(3)

18 EILERT, Laim Osborne Junior Hi 16.04  (NW) 3(2)

19 CHAPMAN, Daniel Otis-Bison Junior 16.08  (NW) 3(3)

19 CARSON, Jaheim Raymond Junior H 16.08  (NW) 4(6)

21 HUNTER, Aiden Raymond Junior H 16.24  (NW) 1(4)

22 MAIER, Ethan Otis-Bison Junior 16.34  (NW) 4(7)

23 KEENER, Owen Ness City Junior H 16.75  (NW) 3(4)

24 LIX, Barrett Osborne Junior Hi 17.29  (NW) 1(5)

25 LUNA, Jared Ness City Junior H 17.31  (NW) 1(6)

26 BUHLER, Colt Otis-Bison Junior 17.37  (NW) 3(5)

27 ARELLANO, Andrew Thomas More Pre 17.80  (NW) 3(6)

28 HOLLOWAY, Carson Osborne Junior Hi 17.86  (NW) 2(2)

29 SUTTON, Jacob Ness City Junior H 18.01  (NW) 3(7)

30 HURTIG, Brock Tescott Junior Hig 18.37  (NW) 2(3)

31 ADAMS, Ethan Tescott Junior Hig 18.93  (NW) 2(4)

32 TRACY, Eli Otis-Bison Junior 19.61  (NW) 2(5)

33 CASTILLO, Jacob Tescott Junior Hig 20.06  (NW) 2(6)

34 NELSON, Kyle Tescott Junior Hig 20.71  (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JIMENEZ, Carter Washington Ellis 13.74

2 MARTINEZ-GOMEZ, Elvis Raymond Junior H 15.82

3 MOBERG, Michael Raymond Junior H 16.00

4 HUNTER, Aiden Raymond Junior H 16.24

5 LIX, Barrett Osborne Junior Hi 17.29

6 LUNA, Jared Ness City Junior H 17.31

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GOBLE, Greyson Washington Ellis 15.67

2 HOLLOWAY, Carson Osborne Junior Hi 17.86

3 HURTIG, Brock Tescott Junior Hig 18.37

4 ADAMS, Ethan Tescott Junior Hig 18.93

#1 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 TRACY, Eli Otis-Bison Junior 19.61

6 CASTILLO, Jacob Tescott Junior Hig 20.06

7 NELSON, Kyle Tescott Junior Hig 20.71

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GONZALES, Israel Ness City Junior H 15.67

2 EILERT, Laim Osborne Junior Hi 16.04

3 CHAPMAN, Daniel Otis-Bison Junior 16.08

4 KEENER, Owen Ness City Junior H 16.75

5 BUHLER, Colt Otis-Bison Junior 17.37

6 ARELLANO, Andrew Thomas More Pre 17.80

7 SUTTON, Jacob Ness City Junior H 18.01

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HANKINS, Kooper Washington Ellis 14.73

2 HILGER, Joseph Thomas More Pre 14.90

3 NORRIS, Killian Thomas More Pre 15.10

4 DRENNON, Ashton Thomas More Pre 15.80

5 WERTH, Hayden Thomas More Pre 15.88

6 CARSON, Jaheim Raymond Junior H 16.08

7 MAIER, Ethan Otis-Bison Junior 16.34

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOLLOWAY, Donovan Osborne Junior Hi 12.46

2 WINDHOLZ, Riley Victoria Middle Sc 13.46

3 REED, Jack Washington Ellis 14.02

4 RICE, Matthew Central Plains Mid 14.23

5 SCHURR, Drew Osborne Junior Hi 14.41

6 RICHARDSON, Dylan Otis-Bison Junior 14.57

7 REAM, Ryot Victoria Middle Sc 15.42

#2 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARSON, Malik Raymond Junior H 11.57  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 SCHEPMANN, Teagan Central Plains Mid 12.60  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 MCDONALD, Tage Ness City Junior H 12.70  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 SCHARTZ, Trenton Washington Ellis 12.75  (NW) 5(4) 5

5 TAVAREZ, Brandon Ness City Junior H 12.99  (NW) 5(5) 4

6 WILLIBY, Trevon Thomas More Pre 13.09  (NW) 5(6) 3

7 DREILING, Nash Thomas More Pre 13.34  (NW) 5(7) 2

8 SCHULTE, Ethan Victoria Middle Sc 13.55  (NW) 4(1) 1

9 HOWLAND, Jaxin Washington Ellis 13.68  (NW) 4(2)

10 SEIFRIED, Hunter Osborne Junior Hi 13.70  (NW) 4(3)

11 SANDER, Nicholas Victoria Middle Sc 13.77  (NW) 4(4)

12 LOHREY, Aiden Otis-Bison Junior 13.83  (NW) 3(1)

13 BISHOP, Kale Ness City Junior H 13.92  (NW) 4(5)

14 ESTABROOK, Dominick Raymond Junior H 14.23  (NW) 1(1)

15 SANDER, Talon Thomas More Pre 15.02  (NW) 3(2)

16 SCHULTZE, Christian Osborne Junior Hi 15.40  (NW) 3(3)

17 CORY, Kolten Otis-Bison Junior 15.50  (NW) 3(4)
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#2 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 PHELPS, Carter Tescott Junior Hig 15.83  (NW) 3(5)

19 BILLINGER, Zack Thomas More Pre 16.32  (NW) 2(1)

20 MARSELL, Scott Central Plains Mid 16.64  (NW) 4(6)

21 DUNLAP, Talyn Central Plains Mid 16.67  (NW) 4(7)

22 RENFRO, Greyden Raymond Junior H 16.83  (NW) 1(2)

23 WAGONER, Preston Osborne Junior Hi 16.95  (NW) 2(2)

24 VELASQUEZ, Jerry Tescott Junior Hig 17.13  (NW) 2(3)

25 VASQUEZ, Xavier Raymond Junior H 17.85  (NW) 1(3)

26 STARR, Marcus Otis-Bison Junior 18.24  (NW) 3(6)

27 HURTIG, Brodie Tescott Junior Hig 18.63  (NW) 2(4)

28 CHOATE, Josh Osborne Junior Hi 18.64  (NW) 1(4)

29 LEE, Collin Victoria Middle Sc 18.84  (NW) 3(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ESTABROOK, Dominick Raymond Junior H 14.23

2 RENFRO, Greyden Raymond Junior H 16.83

3 VASQUEZ, Xavier Raymond Junior H 17.85

4 CHOATE, Josh Osborne Junior Hi 18.64

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BILLINGER, Zack Thomas More Pre 16.32

2 WAGONER, Preston Osborne Junior Hi 16.95

3 VELASQUEZ, Jerry Tescott Junior Hig 17.13

4 HURTIG, Brodie Tescott Junior Hig 18.63

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOHREY, Aiden Otis-Bison Junior 13.83

2 SANDER, Talon Thomas More Pre 15.02

3 SCHULTZE, Christian Osborne Junior Hi 15.40

4 CORY, Kolten Otis-Bison Junior 15.50

5 PHELPS, Carter Tescott Junior Hig 15.83

6 STARR, Marcus Otis-Bison Junior 18.24

7 LEE, Collin Victoria Middle Sc 18.84

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHULTE, Ethan Victoria Middle Sc 13.55

2 HOWLAND, Jaxin Washington Ellis 13.68

3 SEIFRIED, Hunter Osborne Junior Hi 13.70

4 SANDER, Nicholas Victoria Middle Sc 13.77

5 BISHOP, Kale Ness City Junior H 13.92

6 MARSELL, Scott Central Plains Mid 16.64

7 DUNLAP, Talyn Central Plains Mid 16.67

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARSON, Malik Raymond Junior H 11.57

2 SCHEPMANN, Teagan Central Plains Mid 12.60

3 MCDONALD, Tage Ness City Junior H 12.70

4 SCHARTZ, Trenton Washington Ellis 12.75

#2 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 TAVAREZ, Brandon Ness City Junior H 12.99

6 WILLIBY, Trevon Thomas More Pre 13.09

7 DREILING, Nash Thomas More Pre 13.34

#5 Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TIERNAN, Tate Osborne Junior Hi 27.27  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 JIMENEZ, Carter Washington Ellis 27.94  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 WIELAND, Grant Washington Ellis 29.81  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 RICHARDSON, Dylan Otis-Bison Junior 29.86  (NW) 4(2) 5

5 HANKINS, Kooper Washington Ellis 30.70  (NW) 4(3) 4

6 TIERNAN, Kayden Thomas More Pre 30.71  (NW) 4(4) 3

7 PINKNEY, Caden Thomas More Pre 30.84  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 KUHLMANN, Adam Osborne Junior Hi 31.09  (NW) 4(5) 1

9 CUBA, Kasey Ness City Junior H 31.33  (NW) 2(2)

10 PERRETT, Ben Thomas More Pre 32.40  (NW) 3(1)

11 HOLMAN, Jack Otis-Bison Junior 33.11  (NW) 3(2)

12 GONZALES, Israel Ness City Junior H 33.21  (NW) 3(3)

13 LUMPKINS, Triston Otis-Bison Junior 33.62  (NW) 3(4)

14 MOBERG, Michael Raymond Junior H 33.64  (NW) 1(3)

15 CARSON, Jaheim Raymond Junior H 33.91  (NW) 3(5)

16 RINER, Lawson Osborne Junior Hi 34.23  (NW) 2(3)

17 MARTINEZ-GOMEZ, Elvis Raymond Junior H 35.46  (NW) 1(4)

18 MAIER, Ethan Otis-Bison Junior 35.62  (NW) 3(6)

19 ROZEAN, Mason Thomas More Pre 35.76  (NW) 2(4)

20 DAWSON, Bennett Tescott Junior Hig 37.14  (NW) 2(5)

21 ADAMS, Ethan Tescott Junior Hig 42.26  (NW) 2(6)

SCHURR, Drew Osborne Junior Hi DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WIELAND, Grant Washington Ellis 29.81

2 PINKNEY, Caden Thomas More Pre 30.84

3 MOBERG, Michael Raymond Junior H 33.64

4 MARTINEZ-GOMEZ, Elvis Raymond Junior H 35.46

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JIMENEZ, Carter Washington Ellis 27.94

2 CUBA, Kasey Ness City Junior H 31.33

3 RINER, Lawson Osborne Junior Hi 34.23

4 ROZEAN, Mason Thomas More Pre 35.76

5 DAWSON, Bennett Tescott Junior Hig 37.14

6 ADAMS, Ethan Tescott Junior Hig 42.26

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PERRETT, Ben Thomas More Pre 32.40

2 HOLMAN, Jack Otis-Bison Junior 33.11

3 GONZALES, Israel Ness City Junior H 33.21
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#5 Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 LUMPKINS, Triston Otis-Bison Junior 33.62

5 CARSON, Jaheim Raymond Junior H 33.91

6 MAIER, Ethan Otis-Bison Junior 35.62

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TIERNAN, Tate Osborne Junior Hi 27.27

2 RICHARDSON, Dylan Otis-Bison Junior 29.86

3 HANKINS, Kooper Washington Ellis 30.70

4 TIERNAN, Kayden Thomas More Pre 30.71

5 KUHLMANN, Adam Osborne Junior Hi 31.09

SCHURR, Drew Osborne Junior Hi DNS

#6 Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARSON, Malik Raymond Junior H 25.35  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCDONALD, Tage Ness City Junior H 26.02  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 LOVING, Issac Thomas More Pre 27.16  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 DREILING, Nash Thomas More Pre 28.00  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 ESTABROOK, Dominick Raymond Junior H 28.43  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 SEIFRIED, Hunter Osborne Junior Hi 28.74  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 LOHREY, Aiden Otis-Bison Junior 28.87  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 BISHOP, Kale Ness City Junior H 29.82  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 DITTER, Easton Thomas More Pre 30.11  (NW) 1(3)

10 HOWLAND, Jaxin Washington Ellis 31.60  (NW) 2(7)

11 DUNLAP, Talyn Central Plains Mid 35.59  (NW) 1(4)

12 MARSELL, Scott Central Plains Mid 35.81  (NW) 1(5)

13 RENFRO, Greyden Raymond Junior H 37.58  (NW) 1(6)

14 LEE, Collin Victoria Middle Sc 40.71  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOVING, Issac Thomas More Pre 27.16

2 ESTABROOK, Dominick Raymond Junior H 28.43

3 DITTER, Easton Thomas More Pre 30.11

4 DUNLAP, Talyn Central Plains Mid 35.59

5 MARSELL, Scott Central Plains Mid 35.81

6 RENFRO, Greyden Raymond Junior H 37.58

7 LEE, Collin Victoria Middle Sc 40.71

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARSON, Malik Raymond Junior H 25.35

2 MCDONALD, Tage Ness City Junior H 26.02

3 DREILING, Nash Thomas More Pre 28.00

4 SEIFRIED, Hunter Osborne Junior Hi 28.74

5 LOHREY, Aiden Otis-Bison Junior 28.87

6 BISHOP, Kale Ness City Junior H 29.82

7 HOWLAND, Jaxin Washington Ellis 31.60

#9 Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TIERNAN, Tate Osborne Junior Hi 1:03.06 2(1) 10

2 CONRAD, Ethan Osborne Junior Hi 1:05.21 2(2) 8

3 WIELAND, Grant Washington Ellis 1:07.12 2(3) 6

4 GRAVES, Parker Tescott Junior Hig 1:08.97 1(1) 5

5 CRAMPTON, Coyer Tescott Junior Hig 1:09.47 2(4) 4

6 YARMER, Troy Otis-Bison Junior 1:10.04 2(5) 3

7 CUBA, Kasey Ness City Junior H 1:10.17 1(2) 2

8 PINKNEY, Caden Thomas More Pre 1:10.58 2(6) 1

9 WEBER, Grant Thomas More Pre 1:12.88 1(3)

10 PETERS, Cooper Tescott Junior Hig 1:17.08 2(7)

11 MARTINEZ-GOMEZ, Elvis Raymond Junior H 1:19.78 1(4)

12 BILLINGER, Henry Thomas More Pre 1:20.63 1(5)

13 MEAGHER, Andrew Thomas More Pre 1:26.24 1(6)

14 CALLAWAY, Kelby Osborne Junior Hi 1:27.74 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GRAVES, Parker Tescott Junior Hig 1:08.97

2 CUBA, Kasey Ness City Junior H 1:10.17

3 WEBER, Grant Thomas More Pre 1:12.88

4 MARTINEZ-GOMEZ, Elvis Raymond Junior H 1:19.78

5 BILLINGER, Henry Thomas More Pre 1:20.63

6 MEAGHER, Andrew Thomas More Pre 1:26.24

7 CALLAWAY, Kelby Osborne Junior Hi 1:27.74

Section 2 of 2

1 TIERNAN, Tate Osborne Junior Hi 1:03.06

2 CONRAD, Ethan Osborne Junior Hi 1:05.21

3 WIELAND, Grant Washington Ellis 1:07.12

4 CRAMPTON, Coyer Tescott Junior Hig 1:09.47

5 YARMER, Troy Otis-Bison Junior 1:10.04

6 PINKNEY, Caden Thomas More Pre 1:10.58

7 PETERS, Cooper Tescott Junior Hig 1:17.08

#10 Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROBISON, Keeton Central Plains Mid 1:02.23 10

2 WILLIBY, Trevon Thomas More Pre 1:05.40 8

3 GRAF, Koltyn Osborne Junior Hi 1:08.57 6

4 BILLINGER, Leo Thomas More Pre 1:10.33 5

5 DORZWEILER, Layne Thomas More Pre 1:23.54 4

#14 Men's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POORE, Zane Osborne Junior Hi 2:42.13 10

2 BALES, Pierce Osborne Junior Hi 2:42.91 8

3 REAM, Ryot Victoria Middle Sc 2:52.25 6
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#14 Men's 800 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 CUBA, Kasey Ness City Junior H 2:59.03 5

5 WERTH, Hayden Thomas More Pre 2:59.95 4

6 BRULL, Henry Washington Ellis 3:06.61 3

7 PERRETT, Ben Thomas More Pre 3:08.24 2

8 WELLBROCK, Lucas Victoria Middle Sc 3:11.20 1

9 BILLINGER, Henry Thomas More Pre 3:11.73

10 BETZOLD, Zerrick Osborne Junior Hi 3:12.76

11 FISHER, Kahne Central Plains Mid 3:15.75

12 HILGER, Joseph Thomas More Pre 3:18.36

13 CALLAWAY, Kelby Osborne Junior Hi 3:20.69

#13 Men's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HAAG, Asher Washington Ellis 2:24.42 10

2 THOMPSON, Brodie Tescott Junior Hig 2:30.44 8

3 LAMATSCH, Scott Central Plains Mid 2:34.85 6

4 WILLIBY, Trevon Thomas More Pre 2:39.39 5

5 MADER, Coltan Washington Ellis 2:44.26 4

6 HAYES, Richie Central Plains Mid 2:46.03 3

7 MACLAREN, Duncan Raymond Junior H 2:46.57 2

8 KRONE, Jace Tescott Junior Hig 2:47.68 1

9 DINKEL, Zach Victoria Middle Sc 2:51.11

10 CHALLANS, Miles Tescott Junior Hig 2:52.82

11 BILLINGER, Leo Thomas More Pre 3:09.70

12 HUDSON, Trey Raymond Junior H 3:27.47

13 BILLINGER, Zack Thomas More Pre 3:41.50

14 DICKMAN, James Thomas More Pre 4:19.73

#18 Men's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POORE, Zane Osborne Junior Hi 5:38.69 10

2 BOYDSTON, Cayson Washington Ellis 5:42.76 8

3 BALES, Pierce Osborne Junior Hi 5:45.80 6

4 WEBER, Grant Thomas More Pre 5:48.85 5

5 HOLMAN, Jack Otis-Bison Junior 6:26.16 4

6 FERN, Brady Tescott Junior Hig 6:38.13 3

7 GRAVES, Parker Tescott Junior Hig 6:51.14 2

8 FISHER, Kahne Central Plains Mid 7:11.29 1

9 MEAGHER, Andrew Thomas More Pre 7:34.90

10 HILGER, Joseph Thomas More Pre 7:42.34

#17 Men's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 THOMPSON, Brodie Tescott Junior Hig 5:34.31 10

2 LOHREY, Aiden Otis-Bison Junior 5:55.11 8

3 SCHMEIDLER, Colby Thomas More Pre 5:57.67 6

4 MACLAREN, Duncan Raymond Junior H 5:58.00 5

#17 Men's 1600 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 HAYES, Richie Central Plains Mid 6:03.85 4

6 DINKEL, Zach Victoria Middle Sc 6:23.41 3

7 LIGGETT, Sampson Ness City Junior H 6:35.63 2

8 STILES, Henry Thomas More Pre 6:52.05 1

9 MEAGHER, Thomas Thomas More Pre 7:09.62

10 HUDSON, Trey Raymond Junior H 7:39.99

11 STAUB, Evan Thomas More Pre 10:23.09

#21 Men's 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOYDSTON, Cayson Washington Ellis 12:14.16 10

2 FERN, Brady Tescott Junior Hig 13:43.50 8

3 BRULL, Henry Washington Ellis 13:44.37 6

4 BETZOLD, Zerrick Osborne Junior Hi 14:51.23 5

5 CALLAWAY, Kelby Osborne Junior Hi 15:29.64 4

#68 Men's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LAMATSCH, Scott Central Plains Mid 12:25.25 10

2 PYLE, Talon Washington Ellis 13:46.14 8

#25 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOLLOWAY, Donovan Osborne Junior Hi 15.26  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 STILES, Jayden Central Plains Mid 19.06  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KROEGER, Korbyn Washington Ellis 20.33  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 HONAS, Hunter Washington Ellis 20.76  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 ZACHGO, Graison Tescott Junior Hig 21.94  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 DAWSON, Bennett Tescott Junior Hig 24.19  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 FERN, Brady Tescott Junior Hig 24.65  (NW) 2(4) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KROEGER, Korbyn Washington Ellis 20.33

2 HONAS, Hunter Washington Ellis 20.76

3 DAWSON, Bennett Tescott Junior Hig 24.19

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOLLOWAY, Donovan Osborne Junior Hi 15.26

2 STILES, Jayden Central Plains Mid 19.06

3 ZACHGO, Graison Tescott Junior Hig 21.94

4 FERN, Brady Tescott Junior Hig 24.65

#24 Men's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBISON, Keeton Central Plains Mid 17.56  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SCHMEIDLER, Colby Thomas More Pre 17.96  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 OETTING, Reed Tescott Junior Hig 18.56  (NW) 2(3) 6
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#24 Men's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 HAAG, Asher Washington Ellis 18.95  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 GRAF, Koltyn Osborne Junior Hi 19.30  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 BYERS, Sam Washington Ellis 20.87  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 GRUBB, Cameron Central Plains Mid 20.92  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 SCHULTZE, Christian Osborne Junior Hi 22.09  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 MADER, Coltan Washington Ellis 24.32  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAAG, Asher Washington Ellis 18.95

2 BYERS, Sam Washington Ellis 20.87

3 SCHULTZE, Christian Osborne Junior Hi 22.09

4 MADER, Coltan Washington Ellis 24.32

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBISON, Keeton Central Plains Mid 17.56

2 SCHMEIDLER, Colby Thomas More Pre 17.96

3 OETTING, Reed Tescott Junior Hig 18.56

4 GRAF, Koltyn Osborne Junior Hi 19.30

5 GRUBB, Cameron Central Plains Mid 20.92

#29 Men's 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WINDHOLZ, Riley Victoria Middle Sc 30.63  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 TIERNAN, Kayden Thomas More Pre 34.08  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CRAMPTON, Coyer Tescott Junior Hig 35.16  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 KROEGER, Korbyn Washington Ellis 35.40  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 STILES, Jayden Central Plains Mid 35.69  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 NORRIS, Killian Thomas More Pre 36.80  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 HONAS, Hunter Washington Ellis 37.32  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 ZACHGO, Graison Tescott Junior Hig 39.64  (NW) 1(4) 1

HOLLOWAY, Donovan Osborne Junior Hi DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KROEGER, Korbyn Washington Ellis 35.40

2 NORRIS, Killian Thomas More Pre 36.80

3 HONAS, Hunter Washington Ellis 37.32

4 ZACHGO, Graison Tescott Junior Hig 39.64

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WINDHOLZ, Riley Victoria Middle Sc 30.63

2 TIERNAN, Kayden Thomas More Pre 34.08

3 CRAMPTON, Coyer Tescott Junior Hig 35.16

4 STILES, Jayden Central Plains Mid 35.69

HOLLOWAY, Donovan Osborne Junior Hi DNS

#28 Men's 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBISON, Keeton Central Plains Mid 29.74  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 THOMPSON, Brodie Tescott Junior Hig 30.32  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SCHMEIDLER, Colby Thomas More Pre 32.19  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SOEKEN, Jimmie Central Plains Mid 32.23  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 OETTING, Reed Tescott Junior Hig 32.36  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 GRAF, Koltyn Osborne Junior Hi 33.86  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 BYERS, Sam Washington Ellis 34.34  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 SCHLAHTMAN, Cade Thomas More Pre 34.58  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 SCHULTZE, Christian Osborne Junior Hi 35.77  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 OETTING, Reed Tescott Junior Hig 32.36

2 BYERS, Sam Washington Ellis 34.34

3 SCHLAHTMAN, Cade Thomas More Pre 34.58

4 SCHULTZE, Christian Osborne Junior Hi 35.77

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBISON, Keeton Central Plains Mid 29.74

2 THOMPSON, Brodie Tescott Junior Hig 30.32

3 SCHMEIDLER, Colby Thomas More Pre 32.19

4 SOEKEN, Jimmie Central Plains Mid 32.23

5 GRAF, Koltyn Osborne Junior Hi 33.86

#32 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Washington Ellis Middle School (A) 55.56 10

1) REED, Jack 2) MCCOY, Colt

3) KROEGER, Korbyn 4) JIMENEZ, Carter

2 Osborne Junior High (A) 56.06 8

1) POORE, Zane 2) KUHLMANN, Adam

3) BETZOLD, Zerrick 4) SCHURR, Drew

3 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle School (A) 1:00.76 6

1) NORRIS, Killian 2) PERRETT, Ben

3) ROZEAN, Mason 4) TIERNAN, Kayden

4 Raymond Junior High (A) 1:02.53 5

1) CARSON, Jaheim 2) HUNTER, Aiden

3) MACLAREN, Troy 4) MOBERG, Michael

5 Tescott Junior High (A) 1:02.85 4

6 Central Plains Middle School (A) 1:07.75 3

1) FISHER, Kahne 2) DODY, Prycen

3) PFLUGHOEFT, Brody 4) HOFFMAN, Layton

#33 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
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#33 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ness City Junior High (A) 52.66 10

1) TAVAREZ, Brandon 2) BISHOP, Kale

3) LIGGETT, Sampson 4) MCDONALD, Tage

2 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle School (A) 54.15 8

1) DITTER, Carson 2) DITTER, Easton

3) DREILING, Nash 4) SANDER, Talon

3 Central Plains Middle School (A) 56.32 6

1) GRUBB, Cameron 2) HAYES, Richie

3) KEMPKE, Peyton 4) BLOODWORTH, Levi

4 Tescott Junior High (A) 58.20 5

#36 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Washington Ellis Middle School (A) 1:58.06 10

1) JIMENEZ, Carter 2) MCCOY, Colt

3) WIELAND, Grant 4) REED, Jack

2 Osborne Junior High (A) 2:07.98 8

1) CONRAD, Ethan 2) KUHLMANN, Adam

3) BALES, Pierce 4) SCHURR, Drew

3 Central Plains Middle School (A) 2:10.58 6

1) RICE, Matthew 2) DODY, Prycen

3) STILES, Jayden 4) HOFFMAN, Layton

4 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle School (A) 2:14.61 5

1) BILLINGER, Henry 2) DRENNON, Ashton

3) MEAGHER, Andrew 4) WERTH, Hayden

#37 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central Plains Middle School (A) 1:57.91 10

1) GRUBB, Cameron 2) SOEKEN, Jimmie

3) KEMPKE, Peyton 4) BLOODWORTH, Levi

2 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle School (A) 2:06.60 8

1) BILLINGER, Dylan 2) DITTER, Easton

3) MEAGHER, Thomas 4) SCHLAHTMAN, Cade

Raymond Junior High (A) DNS

1) ESTABROOK, Dominick 2) MACLAREN, Duncan

3) HUDSON, Trey 4) SHORT, Luke

#40 Men's 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Osborne Junior High (A) 1:53.82 10

1) POORE, Zane 2) CONRAD, Ethan

3) TIERNAN, Tate 4) HOLLOWAY, Donovan

2 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle School (A) 2:15.52 8

1) NORRIS, Killian 2) PERRETT, Ben

3) PINKNEY, Caden 4) TIERNAN, Kayden

#41 Men's 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ness City Junior High (A) 1:52.32 10

1) BISHOP, Kale 2) LIGGETT, Sampson

3) TAVAREZ, Brandon 4) MCDONALD, Tage

2 Central Plains Middle School (A) 1:53.97 8

1) LAMATSCH, Scott 2) SOEKEN, Jimmie

3) SCHEPMANN, Teagan 4) ROBISON, Keeton

3 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle School (A) 2:03.98 6

1) LOVING, Issac 2) SANDER, Talon

3) SCHMEIDLER, Colby 4) WILLIBY, Trevon

#45 Men's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 YARMER, Troy Otis-Bison Junior 4' 4" 10

2 RICE, Matthew Central Plains Mid 4' 2" 8

3 LUMPKINS, Triston Otis-Bison Junior 4' 2" 6

4 HOLMAN, Jack Otis-Bison Junior 3' 8" 5

#44 Men's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SANDER, Nicholas Victoria Middle Sc 5' 2" 10

2 SCHEPMANN, Teagan Central Plains Mid 5' 0" 8

3 THOMPSON, Brodie Tescott Junior Hig 5' 0" 6

4 LOHREY, Aiden Otis-Bison Junior 4' 10" 5

5 LAMATSCH, Scott Central Plains Mid 4' 8" 4

SCHLAHTMAN, Cade Thomas More Pre NH

GRUBB, Cameron Central Plains Mid NH

GRAF, Koltyn Osborne Junior Hi NH

NEHLS, Grant Thomas More Pre NH

#48 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WINDHOLZ, Riley Victoria Middle Sc 17' 31 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CONRAD, Ethan Osborne Junior Hi 15' 1"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MCCOY, Colt Washington Ellis 14' 1"  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 CRAMPTON, Coyer Tescott Junior Hig 14' 1"  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 FERN, Brady Tescott Junior Hig 13' 9"  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 REAM, Ryot Victoria Middle Sc 13' 6"  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 RICE, Matthew Central Plains Mid 12' 10"  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 BILLINGER, Henry Thomas More Pre 12' 91 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 WEBER, Grant Thomas More Pre 12' 81 /2  (NW) 1(3)

10 MARTINEZ-GOMEZ, Elvis Raymond Junior H12' 7"  (NW) 1(4)

10 CARSON, Jaheim Raymond Junior H12' 7"  (NW) 2(7)

10 HOFFMAN, Layton Central Plains Mid 12' 7"  (NW) 2(7)

13 LUMPKINS, Triston Otis-Bison Junior 12' 4"  (NW) 2(9)

14 RINER, Lawson Osborne Junior Hi 12' 0"  (NW) 2(10)

15 HONAS, Hunter Washington Ellis 11' 10"  (NW) 1(5)

16 PETERS, Cooper Tescott Junior Hig 11' 9"  (NW) 2(11)

2024 VICTORIA SQUIRE INVITE
Victoria, KS
Victoria HS

Thursday, April 11, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/11/2024 6:46 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 16



#48 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 LONGBINE, Beckett Washington Ellis 11' 7"  (NW) 1(6)

18 HUNTER, Aiden Raymond Junior H11' 5"  (NW) 1(7)

19 MAIER, Ethan Otis-Bison Junior 11' 41 /2  (NW) 1(8)

20 WELLBROCK, Lucas Victoria Middle Sc 11' 3"  (NW) 2(12)

21 MOBERG, Michael Raymond Junior H11' 2"  (NW) 1(9)

22 DRENNON, Ashton Thomas More Pre 11' 0"  (NW) 1(10)

23 MEAGHER, Andrew Thomas More Pre 10' 10"  (NW) 1(11)

24 DAWSON, Bennett Tescott Junior Hig 10' 9"  (NW) 1(12)

25 CHAPMAN, Daniel Otis-Bison Junior 10' 81 /2  (NW) 2(13)

26 FISHER, Kahne Central Plains Mid 9' 8"  (NW) 1(13)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCCOY, Colt Washington Ellis 14' 1"  (NW)

2 FERN, Brady Tescott Junior Hig 13' 9"  (NW)

3 WEBER, Grant Thomas More Pre 12' 81 /2  (NW)

4 MARTINEZ-GOMEZ, Elvis Raymond Junior H12' 7"  (NW)

5 HONAS, Hunter Washington Ellis 11' 10"  (NW)

6 LONGBINE, Beckett Washington Ellis 11' 7"  (NW)

7 HUNTER, Aiden Raymond Junior H11' 5"  (NW)

8 MAIER, Ethan Otis-Bison Junior 11' 41 /2  (NW)

9 MOBERG, Michael Raymond Junior H11' 2"  (NW)

10 DRENNON, Ashton Thomas More Pre 11' 0"  (NW)

11 MEAGHER, Andrew Thomas More Pre 10' 10"  (NW)

12 DAWSON, Bennett Tescott Junior Hig 10' 9"  (NW)

13 FISHER, Kahne Central Plains Mid 9' 8"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 WINDHOLZ, Riley Victoria Middle Sc 17' 31 /2  (NW)

2 CONRAD, Ethan Osborne Junior Hi 15' 1"  (NW)

3 CRAMPTON, Coyer Tescott Junior Hig 14' 1"  (NW)

4 REAM, Ryot Victoria Middle Sc 13' 6"  (NW)

5 RICE, Matthew Central Plains Mid 12' 10"  (NW)

6 BILLINGER, Henry Thomas More Pre 12' 91 /2  (NW)

7 CARSON, Jaheim Raymond Junior H12' 7"  (NW)

7 HOFFMAN, Layton Central Plains Mid 12' 7"  (NW)

9 LUMPKINS, Triston Otis-Bison Junior 12' 4"  (NW)

10 RINER, Lawson Osborne Junior Hi 12' 0"  (NW)

11 PETERS, Cooper Tescott Junior Hig 11' 9"  (NW)

12 WELLBROCK, Lucas Victoria Middle Sc 11' 3"  (NW)

13 CHAPMAN, Daniel Otis-Bison Junior 10' 81 /2  (NW)

#49 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CARSON, Malik Raymond Junior H20' 0"  (NW) 10

2 DREILING, Nash Thomas More Pre 16' 10"  (NW) 8

3 SANDER, Nicholas Victoria Middle Sc 16' 2"  (NW) 6

#49 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 TAVAREZ, Brandon Ness City Junior H15' 6"  (NW) 5

5 MACLAREN, Duncan Raymond Junior H15' 5"  (NW) 4

6 BILLINGER, Dylan Thomas More Pre 15' 3"  (NW) 3

7 KRONE, Jace Tescott Junior Hig 15' 2"  (NW) 2

8 ESTABROOK, Dominick Raymond Junior H14' 10"  (NW) 1

9 BILLINGER, Leo Thomas More Pre 14' 2"  (NW)

10 SANDER, Talon Thomas More Pre 14' 1"  (NW)

11 BLOODWORTH, Levi Central Plains Mid 13' 9"  (NW)

12 BYERS, Sam Washington Ellis 12' 8"  (NW)

13 PYLE, Talon Washington Ellis 12' 5"  (NW)

14 DUNLAP, Talyn Central Plains Mid 11' 11"  (NW)

15 VELASQUEZ, Jerry Tescott Junior Hig 8' 9"  (NW)

#53 Men's Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WINDHOLZ, Riley Victoria Middle Sc 33' 8"  (NW) 10

2 STILES, Jayden Central Plains Mid 30' 101 /2  (NW) 8

3 MCCOY, Colt Washington Ellis 30' 8"  (NW) 6

4 REAM, Ryot Victoria Middle Sc 29' 0"  (NW) 5

5 HOFFMAN, Layton Central Plains Mid 27' 5"  (NW) 4

6 PINKNEY, Caden Thomas More Pre 27' 0"  (NW) 3

7 WEBER, Grant Thomas More Pre 26' 5"  (NW) 2

8 HILGER, Joseph Thomas More Pre 25' 4"  (NW) 1

9 HUNTER, Aiden Raymond Junior H23' 4"  (NW)

ARELLANO, Andrew Thomas More Pre FOUL  (NW)

#52 Men's Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CARSON, Malik Raymond Junior H39' 2"  (NW) 10

2 HAAG, Asher Washington Ellis 34' 0"  (NW) 8

3 SCHULTE, Ethan Victoria Middle Sc 33' 4"  (NW) 6

4 BILLINGER, Dylan Thomas More Pre 33' 3"  (NW) 5

5 OETTING, Reed Tescott Junior Hig 33' 2"  (NW) 4

6 SANDER, Nicholas Victoria Middle Sc 33' 0"  (NW) 3

7 BILLINGER, Leo Thomas More Pre 31' 0"  (NW) 2

8 SOEKEN, Jimmie Central Plains Mid 30' 91 /2  (NW) 1

9 MEAGHER, Thomas Thomas More Pre 30' 61 /2  (NW)

10 DORZWEILER, Layne Thomas More Pre 27' 0"  (NW)

11 HAYES, Richie Central Plains Mid 26' 6"  (NW)

SHORT, Luke Raymond Junior HDNS  (NW)

#57 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GRAVES, Parker Tescott Junior Hig 30' 11" 2(1) 10

2 RICHARDSON, Dylan Otis-Bison Junior 29' 9" 2(2) 8

3 PFLUGHOEFT, Brody Central Plains Mid 29' 3" 2(3) 6

4 PFANNENSTIEL, Hayden Thomas More Pre 28' 3" 2(4) 5
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#57 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 SUTTON, Jacob Ness City Junior H27' 21 /2 2(5) 4

6 MACLAREN, Troy Raymond Junior H27' 11 /2 2(6) 3

7 ROGERS, Huxtyn Central Plains Mid 26' 101 /2 2(7) 2

8 GONZALES, Israel Ness City Junior H26' 01 /2 1(1) 1

9 HURTIG, Brock Tescott Junior Hig 22' 10" 2(8)

10 KEENER, Owen Ness City Junior H22' 91 /2 1(2)

11 DODY, Prycen Central Plains Mid 21' 5" 2(9)

12 CHAPMAN, Daniel Otis-Bison Junior 20' 9" 1(3)

13 EILERT, Laim Osborne Junior Hi 20' 5" 2(10)

14 HOLLOWAY, Carson Osborne Junior Hi 20' 21 /2 2(11)

15 TRACY, Eli Otis-Bison Junior 20' 11 /2 1(4)

16 CASTILLO, Jacob Tescott Junior Hig 19' 1" 1(5)

17 LUNA, Jared Ness City Junior H18' 111 /2 1(6)

18 BUHLER, Colt Otis-Bison Junior 17' 11" 2(12)

19 MCNEAL, Tirion Osborne Junior Hi 17' 51 /2 1(7)

20 WATSON, Cayden Thomas More Pre 16' 6" 1(8)

21 ADAMS, Ethan Tescott Junior Hig 16' 11 /2 1(9)

22 BROWN, Hayden Thomas More Pre 16' 1" 1(10)

23 SMITH, Samuel Osborne Junior Hi 14' 9" 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GONZALES, Israel Ness City Junior H26' 01 /2

2 KEENER, Owen Ness City Junior H22' 91 /2

3 CHAPMAN, Daniel Otis-Bison Junior 20' 9"

4 TRACY, Eli Otis-Bison Junior 20' 11 /2

5 CASTILLO, Jacob Tescott Junior Hig 19' 1"

6 LUNA, Jared Ness City Junior H18' 111 /2

7 MCNEAL, Tirion Osborne Junior Hi 17' 51 /2

8 WATSON, Cayden Thomas More Pre 16' 6"

9 ADAMS, Ethan Tescott Junior Hig 16' 11 /2

10 BROWN, Hayden Thomas More Pre 16' 1"

11 SMITH, Samuel Osborne Junior Hi 14' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 GRAVES, Parker Tescott Junior Hig 30' 11"

2 RICHARDSON, Dylan Otis-Bison Junior 29' 9"

3 PFLUGHOEFT, Brody Central Plains Mid 29' 3"

4 PFANNENSTIEL, Hayden Thomas More Pre 28' 3"

5 SUTTON, Jacob Ness City Junior H27' 21 /2

6 MACLAREN, Troy Raymond Junior H27' 11 /2

7 ROGERS, Huxtyn Central Plains Mid 26' 101 /2

8 HURTIG, Brock Tescott Junior Hig 22' 10"

9 DODY, Prycen Central Plains Mid 21' 5"

10 EILERT, Laim Osborne Junior Hi 20' 5"

11 HOLLOWAY, Carson Osborne Junior Hi 20' 21 /2

#57 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
12 BUHLER, Colt Otis-Bison Junior 17' 11"

#56 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BLOODWORTH, Levi Central Plains Mid 40' 2" 2(1) 10

2 LOVING, Issac Thomas More Pre 38' 3" 2(2) 8

3 SCHARTZ, Trenton Washington Ellis 36' 10" 2(3) 6

4 KEMPKE, Peyton Central Plains Mid 35' 5" 2(4) 5

5 STARR, Marcus Otis-Bison Junior 32' 3" 2(5) 4

6 CORY, Kolten Otis-Bison Junior 31' 7" 2(6) 3

7 DITTER, Carson Thomas More Pre 31' 31 /2 2(7) 2

8 HURTIG, Brodie Tescott Junior Hig 29' 8" 2(8) 1

9 NOWAK, Broc Victoria Middle Sc 28' 8" 2(9)

10 WAGONER, Preston Osborne Junior Hi 28' 41 /2 2(10)

11 SEIFRIED, Hunter Osborne Junior Hi 25' 21 /2 2(11)

12 MARSELL, Scott Central Plains Mid 24' 81 /2 1(1)

13 BILLINGER, Zack Thomas More Pre 23' 71 /2 1(2)

14 REDETZKE, Carter Washington Ellis 22' 6" 1(3)

15 RENFRO, Greyden Raymond Junior H21' 81 /2 1(4)

16 MADER, Coltan Washington Ellis 20' 71 /2 1(5)

17 CHOATE, Josh Osborne Junior Hi 20' 21 /2 1(6)

18 LEE, Collin Victoria Middle Sc 19' 81 /2 1(7)

19 VASQUEZ, Xavier Raymond Junior H17' 11" 1(8)

20 DICKMAN, James Thomas More Pre 16' 11" 1(9)

VINE, Westin Washington Ellis DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARSELL, Scott Central Plains Mid 24' 81 /2

2 BILLINGER, Zack Thomas More Pre 23' 71 /2

3 REDETZKE, Carter Washington Ellis 22' 6"

4 RENFRO, Greyden Raymond Junior H21' 81 /2

5 MADER, Coltan Washington Ellis 20' 71 /2

6 CHOATE, Josh Osborne Junior Hi 20' 21 /2

7 LEE, Collin Victoria Middle Sc 19' 81 /2

8 VASQUEZ, Xavier Raymond Junior H17' 11"

9 DICKMAN, James Thomas More Pre 16' 11"

VINE, Westin Washington Ellis DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BLOODWORTH, Levi Central Plains Mid 40' 2"

2 LOVING, Issac Thomas More Pre 38' 3"

3 SCHARTZ, Trenton Washington Ellis 36' 10"

4 KEMPKE, Peyton Central Plains Mid 35' 5"

5 STARR, Marcus Otis-Bison Junior 32' 3"

6 CORY, Kolten Otis-Bison Junior 31' 7"

7 DITTER, Carson Thomas More Pre 31' 31 /2
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#56 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 HURTIG, Brodie Tescott Junior Hig 29' 8"

9 NOWAK, Broc Victoria Middle Sc 28' 8"

10 WAGONER, Preston Osborne Junior Hi 28' 41 /2

11 SEIFRIED, Hunter Osborne Junior Hi 25' 21 /2

#60 Men's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TIERNAN, Tate Osborne Junior Hi 105' 11" 2(1) 10

2 RICHARDSON, Dylan Otis-Bison Junior 86' 8" 2(2) 8

3 GONZALES, Israel Ness City Junior H84' 1" 2(3) 6

4 HURTIG, Brock Tescott Junior Hig 78' 11 /2 2(4) 5

5 PFLUGHOEFT, Brody Central Plains Mid 75' 2" 2(5) 4

6 KEENER, Owen Ness City Junior H70' 21 /2 2(6) 3

7 STARNS, Carter Washington Ellis 68' 7" 1(1) 2

8 GOBLE, Greyson Washington Ellis 66' 2" 1(2) 1

9 SUTTON, Jacob Ness City Junior H66' 0" 2(7)

10 PFANNENSTIEL, Hayden Thomas More Pre 65' 10" 2(8)

11 MACLAREN, Troy Raymond Junior H64' 2" 1(3)

12 LIX, Barrett Osborne Junior Hi 61' 0" 2(9)

13 ROGERS, Huxtyn Central Plains Mid 60' 2" 2(10)

14 RINER, Lawson Osborne Junior Hi 58' 101 /2 2(11)

15 WELLBROCK, Lucas Victoria Middle Sc 58' 9" 2(12)

16 DODY, Prycen Central Plains Mid 57' 7" 2(13)

17 HOLLOWAY, Carson Osborne Junior Hi 57' 3" 1(4)

18 LUNA, Jared Ness City Junior H50' 5" 1(5)

19 NELSON, Kyle Tescott Junior Hig 49' 7" 1(6)

20 WATSON, Cayden Thomas More Pre 43' 7" 1(7)

21 CASTILLO, Jacob Tescott Junior Hig 42' 10" 1(8)

22 BROWN, Hayden Thomas More Pre 41' 10" 1(9)

23 BUHLER, Colt Otis-Bison Junior 40' 1" 1(10)

24 AXELSON, Spencer Washington Ellis 36' 4" 1(11)

25 LONGBINE, Beckett Washington Ellis 34' 9" 1(12)

25 TRACY, Eli Otis-Bison Junior 34' 9" 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STARNS, Carter Washington Ellis 68' 7"

2 GOBLE, Greyson Washington Ellis 66' 2"

3 MACLAREN, Troy Raymond Junior H64' 2"

4 HOLLOWAY, Carson Osborne Junior Hi 57' 3"

5 LUNA, Jared Ness City Junior H50' 5"

6 NELSON, Kyle Tescott Junior Hig 49' 7"

7 WATSON, Cayden Thomas More Pre 43' 7"

8 CASTILLO, Jacob Tescott Junior Hig 42' 10"

9 BROWN, Hayden Thomas More Pre 41' 10"

10 BUHLER, Colt Otis-Bison Junior 40' 1"

#60 Men's Discus (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
11 AXELSON, Spencer Washington Ellis 36' 4"

12 LONGBINE, Beckett Washington Ellis 34' 9"

12 TRACY, Eli Otis-Bison Junior 34' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 TIERNAN, Tate Osborne Junior Hi 105' 11"

2 RICHARDSON, Dylan Otis-Bison Junior 86' 8"

3 GONZALES, Israel Ness City Junior H84' 1"

4 HURTIG, Brock Tescott Junior Hig 78' 11 /2

5 PFLUGHOEFT, Brody Central Plains Mid 75' 2"

6 KEENER, Owen Ness City Junior H70' 21 /2

7 SUTTON, Jacob Ness City Junior H66' 0"

8 PFANNENSTIEL, Hayden Thomas More Pre 65' 10"

9 LIX, Barrett Osborne Junior Hi 61' 0"

10 ROGERS, Huxtyn Central Plains Mid 60' 2"

11 RINER, Lawson Osborne Junior Hi 58' 101 /2

12 WELLBROCK, Lucas Victoria Middle Sc 58' 9"

13 DODY, Prycen Central Plains Mid 57' 7"

#61 Men's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LOVING, Issac Thomas More Pre 126' 1" 2(1) 10

2 SCHARTZ, Trenton Washington Ellis 117' 5" 2(2) 8

3 SCHULTE, Ethan Victoria Middle Sc 106' 4" 2(3) 6

4 CORY, Kolten Otis-Bison Junior 102' 6" 2(4) 5

5 SEIFRIED, Hunter Osborne Junior Hi 99' 91 /2 2(5) 4

6 STARR, Marcus Otis-Bison Junior 98' 2" 2(6) 3

7 HAAG, Asher Washington Ellis 94' 41 /2 2(7) 2

8 DITTER, Carson Thomas More Pre 89' 81 /2 1(1) 1

9 SCHEPMANN, Teagan Central Plains Mid 89' 6" 2(8)

10 KEMPKE, Peyton Central Plains Mid 80' 7" 2(9)

11 HOWLAND, Jaxin Washington Ellis 78' 8" 2(10)

12 MARSELL, Scott Central Plains Mid 78' 5" 1(2)

13 DINKEL, Zach Victoria Middle Sc 77' 7" 1(3)

14 WAGONER, Preston Osborne Junior Hi 68' 8" 2(11)

15 MADER, Coltan Washington Ellis 63' 0" 1(4)

16 NOWAK, Broc Victoria Middle Sc 62' 11" 1(5)

17 DUNLAP, Talyn Central Plains Mid 62' 10" 1(6)

18 HURTIG, Brodie Tescott Junior Hig 61' 61 /2 2(12)

19 STILES, Henry Thomas More Pre 57' 3" 1(7)

20 VINE, Westin Washington Ellis 54' 41 /2 1(8)

21 CHOATE, Josh Osborne Junior Hi 49' 11 /2 1(9)

22 RENFRO, Greyden Raymond Junior H42' 2" 1(10)

23 STAUB, Evan Thomas More Pre 40' 41 /2 1(11)

24 VASQUEZ, Xavier Raymond Junior H23' 9" 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS

2024 VICTORIA SQUIRE INVITE
Victoria, KS
Victoria HS

Thursday, April 11, 2024
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/11/2024 6:46 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 19



#61 Men's Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DITTER, Carson Thomas More Pre 89' 81 /2

2 MARSELL, Scott Central Plains Mid 78' 5"

3 DINKEL, Zach Victoria Middle Sc 77' 7"

4 MADER, Coltan Washington Ellis 63' 0"

5 NOWAK, Broc Victoria Middle Sc 62' 11"

6 DUNLAP, Talyn Central Plains Mid 62' 10"

7 STILES, Henry Thomas More Pre 57' 3"

8 VINE, Westin Washington Ellis 54' 41 /2

9 CHOATE, Josh Osborne Junior Hi 49' 11 /2

10 RENFRO, Greyden Raymond Junior H42' 2"

11 STAUB, Evan Thomas More Pre 40' 41 /2

12 VASQUEZ, Xavier Raymond Junior H23' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 LOVING, Issac Thomas More Pre 126' 1"

2 SCHARTZ, Trenton Washington Ellis 117' 5"

3 SCHULTE, Ethan Victoria Middle Sc 106' 4"

4 CORY, Kolten Otis-Bison Junior 102' 6"

5 SEIFRIED, Hunter Osborne Junior Hi 99' 91 /2

6 STARR, Marcus Otis-Bison Junior 98' 2"

7 HAAG, Asher Washington Ellis 94' 41 /2

8 SCHEPMANN, Teagan Central Plains Mid 89' 6"

9 KEMPKE, Peyton Central Plains Mid 80' 7"

10 HOWLAND, Jaxin Washington Ellis 78' 8"

11 WAGONER, Preston Osborne Junior Hi 68' 8"

12 HURTIG, Brodie Tescott Junior Hig 61' 61 /2

#65 Men's Javelin (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WIELAND, Grant Washington Ellis 84' 7" 10

2 GRAVES, Parker Tescott Junior Hig 80' 8" 8

3 WELLBROCK, Lucas Victoria Middle Sc 76' 7" 6

4 STARNS, Carter Washington Ellis 74' 0" 5

5 PFANNENSTIEL, Hayden Thomas More Pre 72' 0" 4

6 RINER, Lawson Osborne Junior Hi 69' 6" 3

7 GOBLE, Greyson Washington Ellis 66' 0" 2

8 BETZOLD, Zerrick Osborne Junior Hi 62' 9" 1

9 WATSON, Cayden Thomas More Pre 52' 7"

10 BROWN, Hayden Thomas More Pre 50' 3"

11 EILERT, Laim Osborne Junior Hi 49' 6"

12 SMITH, Samuel Osborne Junior Hi 36' 4"

13 HURTIG, Brock Tescott Junior Hig 33' 7"

#64 Men's Javelin (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHARTZ, Trenton Washington Ellis 109' 71 /2 10

2 DITTER, Carson Thomas More Pre 100' 0" 8

#64 Men's Javelin (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 SCHULTE, Ethan Victoria Middle Sc 94' 3" 6

4 HOWLAND, Jaxin Washington Ellis 82' 91 /2 5

5 STARR, Marcus Otis-Bison Junior 78' 1" 4

6 PHELPS, Carter Tescott Junior Hig 76' 31 /2 3

7 STILES, Henry Thomas More Pre 71' 5" 2

8 DINKEL, Zach Victoria Middle Sc 70' 91 /2 1

9 WAGONER, Preston Osborne Junior Hi 66' 71 /2

10 VINE, Westin Washington Ellis 65' 6"

11 REDETZKE, Carter Washington Ellis 60' 0"

12 NOWAK, Broc Victoria Middle Sc 59' 10"

13 BILLINGER, Zack Thomas More Pre 45' 21 /2

14 CHOATE, Josh Osborne Junior Hi 41' 5"

15 HURTIG, Brodie Tescott Junior Hig 37' 3"

16 DICKMAN, James Thomas More Pre 31' 51 /2

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Washington Ellis Middle School ELLM
S

209

2 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle
School

TMPM
S

194

3 Central Plains Middle School CEPM
S

180

4 Osborne Junior High OSBJ
H

164

5 Tescott Junior High TESJH 132

6 Victoria Middle School VICMS 101

7 Otis-Bison Junior High OTBJ
H

85

8 Ness City Junior High NESC
J

67

9 Raymond Junior High RAYM
S

64

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Osborne Junior High OSBJ
H

312.5

2 Thomas More Prep-Marian Middle
School

TMPM
S

264

3 Central Plains Middle School CEPM
S

212

4 Washington Ellis Middle School ELLM
S

135.5

5 Victoria Middle School VICMS 131

6 Otis-Bison Junior High OTBJ
H

87

7 Ness City Junior High NESC
J

69

8 Tescott Junior High TESJH 44

9 Raymond Junior High RAYM
S

11
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